MODEL :

ﬁ:’) wmme AU =
[ﬂ@ﬁmﬂﬁﬂﬁﬁ QU)Q%

DT s :_y

SUMO
INDUSTRIAL

.. G Eji_;
s

1@1;:55"::«
gm:aamuaw

AMHSUIN: aumunuu muGuRIAU

a:mnamlmmuﬁm'nnsnﬁnan
Hightest - Class Vamished Coppar Wire,

Class N 200°C
:ﬂmnﬂaunsuﬁfﬁ 4,000V

Doubie Tresubited Ard Passed The Ekectrical Test,

_ | . 999.-/Pc
| -
AL AZURLNgoganawnsnmdd 10Pcs/Carton

IISEJ{i_.IMW'] Workpiace kasimem Thickness of BMatarial

Ratad Valtage 220V
AU aUnsniumsgu
Rated Frequency 50Hz -""'"-.lf 9 mm
g"fﬁgw o 230W B USI0rd i (chuck Key)
ang ] el DNBr

S i : —— 6.5 mm B IUSOOU (Carbon Brush)
HoRUOONANIU '
Capacity 06.5 mm
AOUIS2SOU
Mo Load Speed 0-4500RPM
punanlsooiu
Carbon Brush Ex8x11.5 mm —r : - o I_hﬁ‘u

= AT W AT S00TEL RA=FTIL: KL i o
b g
Eﬂgﬂnﬂﬂﬂm 59 m nslulfudeudndau wadnusharmiua kg I %nﬂ
- anlwigo ifailkg kEaldsuuinaiuados sy AT

g!._l'lﬂll E’E’ o DOXITXE.5 crm | FEMD AL SAFETY WARNINGS AND ALL INSTALCTICNS.

it cies x0.2 ¢ FAILURE TO FOLLOW THE WARNINGS AND INSTALCTEONS
LFFLN | MAY FESULT IN ELECTRIC SHOCK, FIRE OR SERIOUS INAURY.
Weight 114 Kg

IASOVUDEIL : POWER TOOLS Category 08



7

Ty — DR TMACHINE R @@é)u
IR 550500 sio glu’

PRODUCT DETAIL

d21n300
KJyuaandadiu _ waaondaqiduditesowanadniliianuiwnunonusouldgo
Kooduaonasum:kan (Chuck) Flame resistant engineering plastic.

annsnduaonadusnalhndaa 6.5 Uu.
Maximun drill bits @6.5mm

ndsvnlu

Carbon Brush
(Size: 5x8x11.5mm
ref. S050-080-110)

IIKOUKUAudu

sogJovnugnuuonAduSou
ns:idwwhila:doanUsn

Safety plastic washer that protects
ball bearings from dust and dirt.

M I'I‘ '||I|'.‘]i | I':II

W

Iwalfes

AUINEIDASOED NucioMsantiso
Wear resistant high precision gear shaft.

Ty

UsunowiSosouldosocioltion
Varible Speed control by trigger switch.

Commutator
walIBU-nevlaogohns:IawwA
Iad nudemsanrise aomsina
Ussmawidoideadriuisoru

Wear-resistant high-silver-copper
commutator.

Reversing
USUnUUBE-U0N

Juaoanaday
dhrnsumucioltion

Locker switch button for continue
working.

InSoVoB1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



aviliih 2 T

e gl ) )7 4
[OIEEAE) 0 500 5] L]

SPARE PARTS

| No. Name

SUMO

INDUSTRIAL

O
3

DRILL CHUCK 6.5

GEAR COMPLETE

PLANE BEARING 5

BALL BEARING 607ZZ

FAN 44

ARMATURE ASS'Y 240V INC. 8,9,11

BALL BEARING 62777

FIELD 240V

©|@|N|O |0~ JWIN|F

BRUSH HOLDER 5X8

10. | CARBON BRUSH CB-85

11. | HOUSING SET NC. 18

12. | 603 NAME PLATE

13. | HOUSING SET INC. 16

14. | TAPPING SCREW 4X18

15. | SWITCH FA1-3/2 BEZ-4
16. | CHOKECOIL

17. | NOISE SUPPRESSOR

18. | TAPPING SCREW 4X18

19. | STRAIN RELIEF

20. | CORDGUARD 8-85

[ =T I I U SR R O BCN I R TR SR YRR B OO SR SR R SR I R SR

21. | POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-2.0

217

InSoVoB1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



B aonhulwwh 3 U =
>, N o ETE om e @@@)

SUMO .
BTN i :”;11';]

INDUSTRIAL

450W
Ul rpainiiaw
na: D:IEan

o e

ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂllﬂﬂﬂ'\”lhﬂ“ﬂﬁﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ
Hightest - Class Varnished Copper Wire.

Class N 200°C
auoullovriu 2 15 D
vhumsnnaauusuﬁuhﬁ 45000v 1 ,250.'! Pc

Double Trsuated And Passed The Electical Test, 10Pcs/Carton

ﬂEI_JJEI"I'IHJII'IﬂHH il ety il !I_:Itﬂrj” FI-:“:.{F?:-HE-N er:r_:lm;l'lrn t'.]LlI"Ef'l.jU"IE'IE'._ﬂ"IU (Stendard Aconssones)
IsocLbwwA e Tt Ak W
Rated Vellage 220V SO 25 mm : e I, 'h“_'('k IH
1L | (arhon Bnishy
FonUiiweh o 13 mm |Size : 5xBx11.5 mm)
Rated Frequency 50Hz
rEowwh
Rated Input Power 450W h 10 mm
FoNUISasou 2
Mo-Load Speed 0-3000RPM IKUTEENHSU (Suitable for)
Rodunonadiu Rl Kan KEeeglideu Tupiu
Capacity @10 MM rfgasio nEovutouIby

unaiUsoniu Wood, steel and aluminium drilling on
Carbon brush 5x8x11.5 mm general construction or repairing.

b -
Cable Length 2.2 m JGIb {(How to usel = sudwiaumanoulasarm wa:Auuedferuo

aLnaRgon gunsnldoutucenaumll rda | MelividEnudstou nasmedemduaimgii
Dimension  2AXIT.5XB.5 CM  remna Eels - gl falwind realdguurabuadodenss
T Iﬂ-l-lhﬂnTD duicnua ] {:I LLJ. e READ ALL SAFETY 'WORNINGE AND ALL INSTRUCTIONS
LKL Availble for wood or steel drill bit FAILLAE TO FOLLOW THE WARNINGS AND INSTRILCTIONS
Mat Waight 1.43 Kg 10 mm of dril kit chuck | MAY FESLLT 4 ELECTROC SHOCE, FIRE OR SEFICUS TLIURY. |

IASOVIDE IV : POWER TOOLS Category 08



il S =7 =

¥ ) - ) \_,.. )
SUMO g %, o DD
| @ 2 NI i -:’,'ld\I,Lf

@ >

ASDORFM | |220V-/50Hz)

A21ASOY waomnNdaqiduditeso
wanaanflauiwhunowsouldao
Flame resistant engineering plastic.

K2YUQoNddU (Chuck)

awsnduconaduuwnalkndaa 10 uu.
Maximun drill bits @10 mm.

nJdsoau
(Carbon brush)
(Size : 5x8x11.5 mm)

IHKDU I‘§UOU3U Boaoonuantu
NAMWSOU Ns:ialwwWhna-aoanusn

Safety plastic washer that protects ball bearings
from dust and dirt.

IWaNINgs awRevasoad Nudemsanrso
Wear resistant high precision gear shaft.

IWUIKaNBanaUINSagosaldu

High speed cold-rolled silicon steel.

Commutator waudu-nooiaogp
unsaawwhlda nucemsédnkse aoms

naus:melwidoidaadnuisonmu
Wear-resistant high-silver-copper commutator.

Reversing
USUnUBe-un

UsuponuiSosauldoshodoition
Varible Speed control by trigger switch.

Judanddas snsuouderdon

Locker switch button for continue working.

SPARE PARTS No Description QTY Price
1 Screw size m5x20 1
2 Chuck 1
3 Spindle 1
4 Bearing no.6902 1
5 Shaft ring 1
6 Gear 1
7 Bearing no.606 1
8 Housing 1
9 Carbon brush holder 2
10 Carbon brush size 8x5mm 2
1" Name plate 603 1
12 nut 7
13 Bearing 1
14 Armature 603 1
15 Bearing no.627 1
16 Stator 603 1
17 Suppressor box 1
18 Leaf spring 1
19 Screw size m4x18 1
20 Screw size m4x20 6
21 Switch 1 240.-
22 Connecting cable 2
23 Capacitance 1
24 Screw size st4x16 2
25 Cord clamp 1
26 Wire cap 2
27 Cord protector 1
28 Cord 1

InSoVos1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



aspulwwpRayis

Drill Machine 13 mm (1/2")

@@4

IMPACT ENERGY q BJ
1auMmal 71 DW

5 mu
4 W oailiiiaw rﬁ;;&i?m Ju e 19
ssuumsiny i, sisd) eonaets e meed CHlli

[Fzsssuaiazifznsainn

HOGHOJIIOJO'IULT']EI']IﬂSGﬁ_Ja‘O C I a SS N 2 0 OOC

Hightest - Class Varnished Copper Wire.
( i ( ( (
ALUMINUM {J STEEL g CONCRETE WOooD
DRILLING. DRILLING. (e DRILLING. o= DRILLING. Es=)

1,600.-/Pc

8 pcs/ctn

JOUAaNIINAUA (TECHNICAL DATA)

N

Junu

IKUN:AKS U (Suitable for)

ANUHWNZIA0UOIEUNU  atnaconailHajdn

||SJ6U]UJI:|]'| Workpiece  Max. thickness of workpiece  Maximum size of drill bit L . ‘_

Rated Vortage 220V i vw:0adideu IKdn Yu TU na:

oufllh — @ | 100 mm | 20 mm DIUNOESIOHSOUBOUIBL

P KN steel Aluminum, steel, concrete, wood drilling

Rated Input Power 710W % 5 mm 13 mm and general construction or repair.

AIWISISIU 0-2800 r/mi Ul o S

twloarfhes _ 0-28000imin G | g0nm | 16 mm 5815 tow t uso

s FU0BFM X | won | s T8uaonadun Griuaonuua

Torque 2.0Nm 1.5-13 mm ) )

E‘ZZ:ggnﬁmu &8s i qUnsnjumsgm (Side 2B EiIeR] Used for drill bit with shank 1.5-13 mm
: . W

’éﬁ?ﬂﬂfséfll‘é 5x9x16 mm ™ USIOHODI (Chuck Key) %

unANUEIAE W B ONUDUIASU (Auxiliary Handle)

Cable Length 2 m —— .

r—"— " J50AWEN (Depth Gauge) .

[:imtinsion 29)(19)(9 cm ™ ][USD[T]U (Carbon Brush) U

Net Weight IS8 kg PeEGE)

1ASovUoEY : POWER TOOLS




aliTh & G

SUMO Drill Machine 13 mm (1/2")

INDUSTRIAL

Usuiioidanmindumsin=iuusssun 1aaizns:inn

Drilling function, normal Drill and impact drill.

domsor ——————
Lucatmnmmanmoumuumn'lumu'llu
18313 nupnwSauligs

Made from engineering plastic, durable and
flame resistant.

fnduiduda
&nsuniuauidudaonnua:adniumsrinu
Belt grip for convenience of working.
sovauIS-IEANUSaU

Juuadaintey auidlduin s:uig
AfWSoulaa

Big air inflow vent and good ventilation.
dwdu
G)wAURUgIAUAUNazooNIUUMUESS:AEnS
IWoanAMNUIdogAW MU

Soft rubber cover to protect slip and designed
according to ergonomics to reduce the fatigue
of user's wrist while working and.

Juaonadas
&nnsulaBonadaalunscimnudaidonfunainu

Switch locker button for continuous operation.

m JuusuiGunii/noanaun/aonadas

Haduaanainu ;
Manidnagad idaisanunmuluduadu

dwsniuaanaduuuna 1.5-13 bu
High-quality steel, durable and can catch the drill bit
size 1.5-13 mm

Tidannwan
AHsSuiannuAniumsian: a:0aniaziugh

Measurement of drilling, accurate and convenient.

dwduiasu :
dnsudoduliuuaslunmisia:

Auxiliary handle to firm handling in drill process.

High Grade Gear
ID01wa0NIKENGUIZIWIUMS,,
1AEsH1 2 ASI GENSSUASIGEINUIASD] CNC

Gear manufactured from hardened steel, 2 times
grinding which same procedureof CNC machine.

Juusunnuis)

dmsulsunnui$alu
NSz RIRU:EUAUY
gunuf dainisia:

Wanoad [Stator) qnindaudae "w12100$ NUY" dndu rindnJaiunsns:iNNAIN
IAvIHAnKSayun o1annQaL 3nnidigdgs:uiganusounazfuiadouauiudun 2 NGIg
UosduluihdaaasmindiAvicEnunni:

The stator is enameled with Powder Varnish which prevents from themetal impact and the concrete
' scraps entering. It helps cool down and works as the second insulated layer to ward off the short circuit
when the metal scraps get in.

Commutator wauiiu-noaigitps:nalwihlaa nudomsinnso
aomsiiaUs:mgluib aidgadfundsiniu LR

2

Ooo-

6201RS CaU 607V C&U 608 RS C&U HK0a10

Wear resistant high-silver-copper commutator.

nwumansanau X
insaavsaifiu iduauou  Amsudoadananalldadu nazgiawisn
il spBe CONETOIGH SIICOR 18 Josud una:olfidannuidgmeycuziiag oarinu
‘;:f::" 029ANVISIF]
N URUAUIU =3 Insulation for better fixing the armature copper wire, and also
p e = ! can prevent the outside dust, sand damage the armature when
gaglainuanduiainanusau . : machine running at high speed. SHEHE
snalwidazd sanusn e o 2 :
gsf-" R : wanfias  AUINgINSIGINUGONISANHSD  (Size : 5x9x16 mm)
afety plastic washer that protects . W istant hiah isi haft.
ball bearings from dust and dirt. nu (Armature) ARSI Scinon -

InSovJos1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



aspulwwpRayisu
Drill Machine 13 mm 5@2") @@4’

=g<D]

- 34

\> |
InSoVJoE1L : POWER TOOLS Category 08



[N aanuiwwpRagiu
SUMO Drill Machine 13 mm (1/2") @@4

ELEm]

4

AOUTNINY siny y

Fig. Description of part QTY
1 POWER CORD 1
2 CORD SLEEVE 1
3 MOTOR HOUSING 1
4 SWTICH 1
5 WIRE CONNECTOR 8
6 MALE TAB 2
7 FORWARD AND REVERSE LEVER 1
8 CORD CLAMP 1
9 SCREW ST4x14A 2
10 SCREW ST4x16BT 10
1 RUBBER COLUMN 1
12 STATOR 1
13 607 BEARING 1
14 BRUSH HOLDER(LOWER) 1
15 BRUSH HOLDER(UPPER) 1
16 BRUSH ASSEMBLY 2
17 SWIRL SPRING 2
18 ARMATURE 1
19 608RS BEARING 1

20 MPACT BLOCK 1

21 IMPACT SHEET 1

22 FUCTION SELECTOR 1

23 NEEDLE BEARING 1

24 EXTERNAL RETAINING RING @10 1

25 BIG GEAR 1

26 EXTERNAL RETAINING RING @12 1

27 6201RS BEARING 1

28 WOODRUFF KEY 1

29 SPINDLE 1
30 SPRING 2
3 CHUCK 1
32 SCREW M5x20-LH 1
33 AUXILIARY HANDLE 1
34 RULER 1
35 CHUCK KEY 1
36 CARBON BRUSH 2

InSovijos1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



BaaspunssnoIWWIaIHhU

suno IMPACT DRILL 13mm (1/2")

INDUSTRIAL

614

KloaS

DOUTNINU giny % 1

oanaiwaTERdn
>

s:UUNISNIYLIU

VARSIV IA R,
18:191:NS:MN

IMPACT ENERGY

Vo2

710W

nu:lo I'-Tl:lH_gﬂ
IRNIZAUNSQO

Wood, steel or
concrete drilling.

°
R

N

2,250.-/Pc

2 Pcs/Carton

Uﬂgal’l'l\)ll’lﬂl_lﬂ (TECHNICAL DATA) N INUN:dINSU (Suitable for) agunsai u‘]tlsg‘ll{ (Standard Accessories)
[~ 1 Us=19/Chuck Key : 15U
IsoduiwwA G anursnisviuduaonadu:rdnkEonounsa : CEW“:WGEW*_“"giﬁ i
Rated Voltage 220 “ndl mulanxilan/De auge : 1 uU
g UuNaHORU 13 wu. 4 0auluas/Measuring Tape 3 m: 13U
AOURIWWA Available for steel or concrete drill bit, 13 mm of drill bit chuck. |5 Godaiaos/Knife - 15U
Rated Frequency 50Hz N | Fiu/Combination Pliers 6” - 1 U
ﬁwﬁoTWWw ~ T i, Fiaumaﬂfti_ammer .
Rated Input Power 710W N OS.TD {HOW to use} 8 Usjimlfmlaaqugjusiable V.Vren_cr? &" (150"rnm)_‘: 13u
T T 1 s = - . T . S TU ] IﬂSaUUa?ﬂS:QUUijEQHEtIC Spirit Level 9": 1 Bu
Hoduaen&aou DWIDN:IY IKan KSoAoUNSA IUDUNS&ASIONI 10 gooonai Ul
Chuck @13 mm KSovUBOUILY Wood Drill Bit - 4 mm, 5 mm, 6 mm, 8 mm
ANUISosoU Wood, steel or concrete drilling on general construction or repairing. 11 u_ooana:hu_lm:_lju
No-Load Speed 0-2800RPM 7 12 y:x;?ﬁ::ﬁﬁu;ﬂ%: mim, 6 mm, B mm, 10 mm
Isons:zinn w I-.Iss Drill Bit - 2 ;1m, 3 mm, 4 mm, 5 mm, 6 mm
Impact Energy 1.2J S8 Mater = P || e 13 gooanajubows:
1oud S STEEL | PLASTICS oo Flat Bit : 14 mm, 16 mm, 18 mm, 20 mm, 22 mm
Amps 3.3Amps s ﬂfm"bﬂm} 5 & | 80 ]Rd A0 100100 I zoﬁ:ﬂuam“ Bit: PH1, PH2, PZ1, P72, 4, 6, H4, H5, T20, T25
crew Driver Bi
\ wnanenaduiinigel @10 | @10 | @13 | @13 | @13 | @13 | @30 T
Junandsoniu e 15 dadoralundv/Screw Driver Bit Holder 60 mm - 1 Bu
Carbon Brush 5x9x14 mm  ———=lmmimm Immimnimmimnlnn (6 gognudon
- - . . . Socket : 4 mm, 5 mm, 6 mm, 7 mm, 8 mm, 9 mm, 10
yunapENSENSIW EIERIN AasidolnaosIWNNGll |y, poncscanisona
Cable Length 2 m R, (Suggestion) Should use standard spare parts from sumo. oy %
= J . o g
a ﬁ), (i

Junainseo ]
Dimension 28.1x7x25 cm "'/
l.r1hu_nlﬂ§0‘0 « rioumsusznaunamsusund iR UEnlwaanmniddauiaUa « Sudndou 13
Machine Weight 2.0 kg iaAnuUaannie iadonuirHun mslivgiamudnfouns:donudarilu

- swaldnnluihgo nalulso KEelasunariuadusens: ,—7,,
U'Il‘ll.]hSOUﬁng - Prior to assembly and adjustment always pull out the power piug from the mains iJ (i? I
Gross Weight 4.5 kg [ ) ata Rt S e— 2 = wil """“

1ASoVUETY :

POWER TOOLS

Category 08




: @g@@@mm@amﬂwm A U
SUMO ¢ IMPACT DRILL 13mm (1/2") 614
Rt C[elgd

4

SUTRRE R RIIE  —— Judsudeniligumsian:
1D1:SSSUQN JsSuioidonwingunsinn=iuusssun lazia:ns:inn

Drilling function, normal Drill and impact drill.
Na-1D =151 : . . 3 N
r J0JAUIRINSIUIYADIUSOU  Duuagaiiided auidilduin

s:ugAlwSaulda
Big air inflow vent and good ventilation.

A21n30J n —
waonnwaradniduididesinluiawlu
1331s3 nuAWSouldgs

Made from engineering plastic,
durable and flame resistant.

Judsuidurun/
NogHAal/donal3nd

Forward/backward/switch lock for
safety.

Uuaonaonn &nsulsdonadadlu
nscdinudaidondunauiu

Switch locker button for continuous
operation.

GWAU MUAURUENINUAUIAZ09NIVY
mass:maans 1aannNuIdoga

youzfinu

Soft rubber cover to protect slip and
designed according to ergonomics to
reduce the fatigue of user’s wrist while
working

H2quQonadcu

rManidnagid n1dansinuniu
awrsnduaanadiuyunn 913 uu.

High-quality steel, durable and can catch
the drill bit size @13 mm

103an203N
d1suianwANTUMISIAN: d:02nNasiIiugn

Measurement of drilling, accurate and convenient.

aindida/Ua-
aindila/dainsal
lazA2UALAIISI

Switch for on/off
and speed control.

AWwAuIasy
01U’1UIE§SUE§"IU150USUHUU1[’I 360 aJm

TUJ'IUSI mnnjuomaua Uoum
The additional handle can be rotated 360°,
convenient to use both left and right hands.

g andusunauiIdo

a3n3USUHLUAIALISI
giaandoins
Wheel for maxi

acanovIaLAULNENINSAGDAA <convor

Hightest - Class Vamished Copper Wire.
rade Gear 102JWA0NIHENYUITIWIUNSASSH

0 2 FISJ [’IZ)EInSSUI]SICIEJDnUIﬂSOJ CNC
ass Gear manufactured from hardened steel, 2 times grinding which same

procedure of CNC machine.

speed

nwuIHdndanauinsagisaidu

High speed cold-rolled silicon steel.

Wanoga (stator) nninFoudas *Nlyv"
3nau MHMAdaiumsnsINNANNIABIKAN

anUu (Bearing)

608 = . . = B o .

627 HSaUun913nNQaIIUY SNNIEIGIYSUY
6001 " MU (Armature) nmusouqa:lf!malfm-mu:)uuun_2 A28
IHOURUAUIU Ril=" . UasiuluihanaastinDiAvIHAN
, . (Vallgp

gogloiiugndu  Commutator -4

MnAnuSounsis | Waudu-naiagidl
Wimaaianusn  Ns:alwinlda nudoms o
AnHso aomsinaus=melu

Stator is enameled with Powder
Varnish which prevents from the
metal impact and the concrete
scraps entering. It helps cool down

walngs g
UAUINEI0SIg)

Safety plastic washer

that protects ball  I02I&80&AUNUSIAU : A : " and works as the second insulated
bearings from dust Wear resistant high-silver-copper nuaaNIsSanHso layer to ward off the short circuit
and dirt. commutator. Wear resistant high precision gear shaft. when the metal scraps get in.

InSovjoE1L : POWER TOOLS Category 08



N D@@@@Sﬂm@%mmm 4 T

ﬁgmg IMPACT DRILL 13mm (1/2") @ 1 4’

I

AOUTINY giny gi;i I3

SIPRARE PARITS

InSovijos1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



¥,

SUMO

INDUSTRIAL !

O 00 N U A WN

e
= O

12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
22
23
25

26

27
28

paaunssuinalwinRaYhu

CHUCK SCREW
KEY CHUCK
OUTPUT SPINDLE
SPRING
BALL BEARING
CIRCLIP
BIG GEAR
NEEDLE BEARING
FUNCTION KNOB
FUNCTION PLATE
BEARING SUPPORT
IMPACT BLOCK
BALL BEARING
ARMATURE
FIELD
PLASTIC BRUSH HOLDER
COPPER BRUSH HOLDER
CARBON BRUSH
BRUSH HOLDER CAP
BALL BEARING
HOUSING-L
L/R KNOB
ON-OFF SWITCH
CABLE PROTECTOR
CABLE
PLUG
HOUSING SCREW
HOUSING-R

IMPACT DRILL 13mm (1/2")

BoUTINY snyg ? 3

Specifications Qty

N P R PR R R R R R R R B R R

R R R R NN

10

614

r

InSovos1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



. T _
anulsas 26mm

® B =~
- Mmaviiy 8O0W
||snns:||nn3 o J
IMPACT ENERGY W@ R &

) SUMO
£ INIUSTRIAL
O et mx

N7 o

Wuraguonnaiio <}

Ty PIEAN daiiiyy
P ° DY NSAUAInNnDAHUT \-7.’;
+]31:555U01+171=NSzINN=dNQ '_'/ajgam_ﬂ/ms‘gﬂu/gg)

ISOAUWWA

Rated Voltage

AOWDIWWA 50Hz . ;
Rated Frequency aunstuunasIU (Standard Accessories)
haoiwwh 800W

Rated “nput Fower 1 AOPUAONAJIUIDLIKEN  (Key Less Chuck)
ADISOSOU 0-1300RPM . =

No Load Speed 2 0onanum:AduUNSa (Rotary Drill Bit) 06,028,010 mm
AOWISOIISONS:INN 4000IPM 3 MUdAAIAN (Depth Gauge)

impact Froquency, 4 oonananounsaunikay  (Bull Point Hex Chisel)
|I|somu|?3unnc10ﬂs‘o 3.0 5 gonananounsalNIuU  (Cold Hex Chisel)

MpRct —neay 6 Iusvnu (Carbon Brush)

gunaidsomu 5x8x19mm P —
Carbon Brush N @
AOWENDansiw 3.5m S —
Cable Length SR @
JUNAINSOD 6.5x38x21cm

Dimension —_— 0
Lthhinindoo 3.3kg (5)
Weight

InSovos1L : POWER TOOLS Category 08



= m| -
ovaswulsms 26mm
~ TriBY HAMMER 7578
RH626

38l (HOW TO USE)

S:InaN IU pounsa 69 anaiat: ns:1000 Tuou
NOasIv

Used to drill steel, wood, concrete, masonry and chisel tile
in construction.

Ualu:u1 (SUGGESTION)

¢ I3riuaonasulsms SDS plus wwnaliiiu 26 Uu.

¢ gouldgunsnidoorumonnulasaneiumsizoiunnaso
e NMAWA: 010IﬂSODUOﬂﬂﬂSDhaDmSTbDWU

o C]SC)’\)amWUODIF]SODUOHﬂﬂSDﬂOUI’ﬂSTbDWU

* Used with SDS plus rotary drill bit, maximum size is 26mm
el gf;;;;gg;“gur:m ¢ Wear safety equipments to protect user in using of this machine.
214x21x250 mm_J§ G14x21x250 mm ¢ Clean the machine everytime after using.

aonanadnikay aonanadnikay

214x250 mm ©14x250 mm ¢ Check the machine before using.
/’f/‘ @13x250 mm 213x250 mm

L

vd

Q2N IKEN Qanasumiyu

— aa1ASov . adasagsunamvmssyu
; waaonwaraanidudideson Switch to change direction of rotation.
| o | Tuaww 1doisonunnuseuldad  apaurdis-vigadiusou
, / Made from engineering plastic, UUU“IOBODT_’I:]h[U' auidnldun
durable and flame resistant. N souldd
aonasuEInan conasuId SAU‘]EJHO']USOU OO A
2213 mm 22-30 mm

big air inflow vent and good ventilation.

__ . &_s;gm_"
‘_“ . - 3 : e SINDUSTRIAL

.  SOTHRTRAHE %5
1UdU ~ = . 200 50 00 $5088
a Haovaonlsmns
nyuld 360 ovm Fit chuck

wiasaunuwWu |

Dust cover asnsia/va 1a:nouAunuIgd

Uaondinsuaan Switch for on/off and speed control.

Casing for locking.

nEouaon
dHsundduaanasu
Lock ring

For drill chuck

aamsdudsu:aaannuums:m-
USUMiOI@oNWOrBUMSION: I0WIHEN 17: Juns:inn na:ana

Juusuniunwan

Depth lever Drilling function, Drill steel, impact drill. and Drill chisel.
awdu dJuaonadas
awsnusuruUld 360 oo Tsvua:aonrvdoseia:iouon arsulddenadals Tunscimoucieiiooidunaiunu
The additional handle can be rotated 360° convenient to use both left and right hands. Switch locker button for continuous operation.

In5oviioy1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



© =i ’;;/-\\ T Ny - O -=J o~ ;
e InSovdasnulsms 26mm
TVAR‘Y HAMMER 777"

10-6
10 10-5
10-4
10-3-2
10-3-1
" "\“ 13
\
17-8
: 12 17
V) 1 115 176
) 17-4
X 18 J
T 17-3
, 16 - 17-
A 164 50
16-3
16-1 1672
15_1415-15 ™ 2.
L 151215712 @D VY| BN D
15-11 >
15-10
158
15-7 @ )
g ) ﬁ
154159 9 )
16- <N ) )
15-1 15-2 & ) ) 2~
7 gy 2~ i
=
- 2
19-2
191
19
28
27
2% .
25 Jss e
2 "
7 ~ = ’\\j \\\ ™
3
o>
37
431
35 = 38 i
) =

43

In5oviioy1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



asnulsms 26mm

RH626
DM ﬁ”

WIN

Thai Name

; SLEEVE ASSY
KEY-LESS CHUCK

1
2 1 10.-/Pc.
3 RETAINING RING 1 50.-/Pc.
4 THRUST RING 1 20.-/Pc.
5 SPRING 1 20.-/Pc.
6 SNAP RING 1

7 COLLAR SLEEVE 1 60.-/Pc.
8 GUIDE SLEEVE 1 20.-/Pc.
9 SCREW 4

10 GEAR HOUSING ASSY 1

10-1  GEAR HOUSING 1

10-2  OIL SEAL 1

10-3  BUSHING ASSY 1

10-3-1 NEEDLE SLEEVE 1

10-3-2 BUSHING 1

10-4  NEEDLE SLEEVE 1

10-5 TAB WASHER 1

10-6  SCREW 1

11 SWITCH BUTTON 1

12 COMPRESSION SPRING 1

13 SLECTOR KNOB 1

14 O-RING 1

15 TELEFLEX ASSY 1

15-1  SNAP RING B

15-2  SUPPORTING DISC 1

15-3 COMPRESSION SPRING 1

15-4  CYLINDRICAL GEAR 1

15-5  STRAIGHT PIN 3

15-6 CATCH DISC 1

15-7  RATCHET SLEEVE 1

15-8  OIL SEAL 1 30.-/Pc.
15-9  THRUST RING 1 25.-/Pc.
1510 IMPACT BOLT 1 50.-/Pc.
15-11 GUIDE BUSHING 1 50.-/Pc.
15-12  O-RING 1 30.-/Pc.
15-13 O-RING 1 20.-/Pc.
15-14 DAMPING BUSHING 1 20.-/Pc.
15-15  SNAP RING 1 10.-/Pc.
16 BRACKET ASSY 1

16-1  STRIKER 1 10.-/Pc.
16-2  O-RING 1 40.-/Pc.
16-3  PISTON 1 100.-/Pc.
16-4  PISTON PIN 2

16-5 SHIM RING 1

17 INTERMEDIATE FLANGE ASSY 1

171 BUSHING 1

17-2  INTERMEDIATE FLANGE 1 200.-/Pc.
17-3  O-RING 1

17-4  O-RING 1

17-5  WOOLEN CORD 1

17-6  BALL BEARING 1

17-7  END SHIELD 1

17-8  SCREW 2

17-9  CONVEX WASHER 1

18 HOLDING PLATE 1 50.-/Pc.

InSoviioEIv : POWER TOOLS Category 08



RTINS 77

Description Thai Name

OOTHED SHAFT ASSY
19-1 TOOTHED SHAFT

1

1 80.-/Pc
19-2 BALL BEARING 1
20 SHIFT FORK 1l 20.-/Pc
21 SPRING CLIP 1 10.-/Pc
22 DRIVE END SHIELD ASSY 1
22-1 NEEDLE SLEEVE 1 80.-/Pc
22-2 DRIVE END SHIELD 1 250.-/Pc
22-3 NEEDLE SLEEVE 1 250.-/Pc
22-4 CYLINDRICAL GEAR 1 40.-/Pc
22-5 COMPRESSION SPRING 1
22-6 BUSHING ASSY 1
23 ARMATURE 1 450.-/Pc
24 BALL BEARING 1
25 RUBBER BEARING SLEEVE 1 20.-/Pc
26 AIR-DEFLECTOR RING 1
27 SCREW 2
28 FIELD 1 400.-/Pc
29 SUPPRESSOR BOX 2
30 MOTOR HOUSING 1
31 SWITCH CONTACT 2 50.-/Pc
32 BRUSH PLATE ASSY 1
32-1 BRUSH PLATE ASSY 1 70.-/Pc
32-2 BRUSH HOLDER 2
32-3 CLIP 2
32-4 CARBON BRUSH 2 100.-/Set
32-5 SPRING 2
33 BRUSH PLATE BLOCK 2
34 SWITCH
36 CORD

37 GROMMET
38 CORD GUARD
39 CORD CLAMP

40 SCREW
41 HOUSING COVER
42  SCREW

43  AUXILIARY HANDLE ASSY
43-1 CLAMPING BAND

43-2 T-BOLT

43-3 CLAMP HOLDER

43-4 SUPPORT BLOC

43-5 COMPRESSION SPRING
43-6 AUXILIARY HANDLE

44  DEPTH GUAGE

B el 7 Nl ¢ NG S

In5oviioy1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



_a:nufs

2-28 ROTAR)

__ é@gmm RH628

ATV
&~ ][] 1s0:9001 gm

ROCI

.W R ETM)H

5//&/[[6/@ ISONS:INN L

S-UUNISRNU IMPACT ENERGY

131:SSSUAN 171zNS:IiNN dNna L _:,_,_...ul:*

p— | m%"»

[ oty
- : BEANY 4

ill=

NuiA: nou nso
NUIA:37 IKAN Na: 1

Concrete, Masonry,
Steel And Wood Drilling.

s W >-200./Pc

10 L = -

Il!lsajt{;g Volzage 220V TDIT)'\ AOUNSQ OO Inan le: TU QUﬂSﬂJUWCISQ']U (Standard Accessories)
T l_.ls_e for Concrete,masonry, steel and wood

Rated Frequency 50Hz drll.llng. —_—
Mallwih 7 | —
Rated Input Power 850W I —
0 d 5o 0-1250RPM T

= OO(K)IWUIO"I:QU (SDS-Plus Drill Bit @8x150 mm) 1 02N
= OOI"K)'WUIO"I:QU {SDS-Plus Drill Bit @10x150 mm} 1 0on
= OOIT)'WUIO"I:QU {SDS-Plus Drill Bit @12x150 mm) 1 0on

F'I'J'IUIETJTUI’"I"ISI"IS:IIHF’I

Impact Rate At Rated Speed 0-5000IPM

IsJns=inn {5 AP Lt L
Impact Energy 292 | - 0ONaNaUaNEINAL (Point Chisel @14x260 mm) 1 0on
= _ - 0ONAMOUANEIVU (Flat Chisel @14x250 mm) 1 00N
- IJsoru (Carbon Brush) 14

Sl 3.8AMPS = - FOYUOONAZURDNAN (Tool Holder) 16U
DiAFuMsRU : w - W0AoWAN (Depth Guide) 16U
Function 3 SZUU : 171zsssuOn/1IAnznszinn /ana 5 .
= : SORCREE HASONEY Lo \ F]DSTUE)'THE]U']C]S'\'JWU
A2dunanaiiu T
Tool Holder SDS Plus % @4-28 mm | 94-28 mm i '\T]ﬂ?j Y
yunandsaniu Should use standard spare parts from sumo.
Carbon brush 5x8x19.5 mm
yuainsal 02-13 mm | ©2-30 mm
Machine dimension 40.6x8.6x21 cm 5 . .

. cus- -msUEunaTki = a
P e P ﬂauF"I'I..I.J..-fl']aUII,Ia:"‘ILU:UIILl\)fl’:Jd\)UﬁﬂTWEJ‘;:}‘F:IO’Iﬂ-ItKIIW
Cable lenght 3.5 m =] etxemsmm | @14x21x250 mm, EEVEND) -lqaummamwanawu ‘aacm'al ||a..éa||u.u’|

= 4 — riokua MsludfjudouAndauna:vanu:ura1iduaik

thruningas S || e grakipK o

Net weight 32 kg
% = =

uHuNgns @-68 mm | @-68 mm
Gross weight 6.0 kg %

mnnTNWmomaTWlnu EJTOfUU'IOIf)UGdW\)ﬂEIII"\)




B UISENS

. - 2-28 ROTARY. .‘\_\MMER

SUMON
‘ '_INDUSTB;-I::AL

fHE. ROCK.0 gl
POWER™ TS ]150:9001
F- M I " i : : =

Fyiunonis s Uaandrsudon I NW3
SDS pIUS Casing for locking. IS nUHUWUSOU]OEjJ
Taol Wolder . Bk} A Made from-engineering
SDS ol UUUSUﬂTUﬂ:ﬂUﬂﬂ plastic, durable and flame
plus. resistant.
- lE))apth adjustment lever
; utton. g o
CZ!1omm ,.?,-‘F-—,.'-‘!*'ﬁ:”______.x___ - ~ : - *_'.
I : B ?iggg
uhAsou o -l o (g | RN
Autlu — 'S \ i
. \ a i
(Dust Cover) i & b
IHU&0A &= K. <
aHSUHYUNANEIU Julanaonadnd idonasuguanu |
LGRWarREgF for ainll Birss | Release button, switch operation @
i metho;d.
AwAuiasy MSA1JIU 3 S:UU (3 Systems)
MUA 1 P % 171:SSSUM
el alcls ’ G| & oo
Auxiliary handle rotates 360 degrees. : (B - ‘T I['Ii;lnggéltngml
T anq
' High Grade Gear (Chissl)
1 ¢ Wowanmnigan - #3503 Juruulnduuialiajainsn

A guIRILIUNSSUIS  (qlddagaaldond aann1uil 0ad1w0Idoijo

IG82NUINSD] CNC

Gear manufactured from hardened steel
which is same process of CNC machine.

anuu (First Class Bearing)

/_'l\

Switch is the large trigger which can reduce the

fatigue by pressing with two fingers. working,

-

609RS 607RS

Commutator wauiju-naJnaig’
tns:naluihlddnudomsandsoanms
inaUs-melwidoideadnuisicu

Wear resistant high-silver-copper commutator.

IWUIHANGAADUINSOEISQIEU

High speed cold-rolled silicon steel.

Uanoga (Stator) Qnipdoudag "10Y"
3ndurhHtAUenumsnsINNMNIAIKENHSaUUR
2190NQaINLY SnMIgIEs-neAnUSaunaduiaiouausu
Jui 2 fgoedainulwingnaasHnDIAVIKENLINI

when the metal scraps get in.

Iwalungs

F]CTIUIﬁElJUSJE]JﬂUdOﬂ'ISﬁﬂHSO
Wear resistant high precision gear shaft.

thm RH628

“DoUT NN

o0 T LI
./

(21A59] waomnwaradnidudidesinliawlu

J0JaUIRNS:UTE
AJIUSDIU
Duunoganliej auih

ldun

s:urgAnusoulda

Big air inflow vent and
good ventilation.

a0y
IJAguUNAN1IMSHUU

Switch to change direction
of rotation.

Judonadnd
émsuTuaonaamiju
nsadinudoidandu

12aiuiu

Switch locker button for
continuous operation.

01UqU O'IU’%UHUEJ']J

nuauna OOHIIUU[T]UGSS FT'IEICIS

aonNUIdogAwoUMNU

Soft rubber cover to protect slip and
designed according to ergonomics
to reduce the fatigue of user’s wrist while

IKJUHLAUIU Foslaiiugndunnanusouns:ialuihiaasanusn
Safety plastic washer that protects ball bearings from dust and dirt.

riu (Armatu re)

w 18UQUIU §rrsudaasanodias
A Gaduna: EJJH'!U'!S[‘!UOJHUUJUM no
TRifoANUIEsMeYRIRgoIRMNU

GOEJRO']UISC]QJ

Insulation for better fixing the armature
copper wire, and also can prevent the
outside dust, sand damage the armature
when machine running at high speed.

Stator is enameled with Varnish which prevents from the metal
impact and the concrete scraps entering. It helps cool down and
works as the second insulated layer toward off the short circuit




S UM O WESREIISHNS 28 mm RH628

NINDUSTRIIALS ~  2.28 ROTARY HAMMER
/\ X B
-

| DOUTINU_ 7,
W =¢ 1 1[@]#][O] 1S0:9001 vioe

SPARE PARTS




@ o A
Ay S 28mm RH628

o

- ' AOUTINU_ g7
2@ =]k ] @]~][0] 1s0:9001 s 2

SPARE PARTS

RATCHET SLEEVE ASSY
IKEY-LESS CHUCK
RETAINING RING

THRUST RING
SPRING
SNAPRING
COLLAR SLEEVE
GUIDE SLEEVE
GUIDE SLEEVE
GEAR HOUSING
GEAR HOUSING SHELL
SCREW
NEEDLE SLEEVE
TAB WASHER

1
1]
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1

OIL SEAL
BUSHING
NEEDLE SLEEVE
DRIVER PIN
SLECTOR KNOB
COMPRESSION SPRING
SWITCH BUTTON
O-RING
SNAPRING
SUPPORTING DISC
COMPRESSION SPRING
CYLINDRICAL GEAR
RATCHET SLEEVE ASSY
STRAIGHT PIN
CATCH DISC
SNAPRING
OIL SEAL
THRUST RING
IMPACT BOLT
GUIDE BUSHING

PP RPRPREPRPRWREFRRPRPERPRPRERRERRERBR




fe

AT

SUMON A NISIS DS mm RH628

]“FS}iHIN 228 ROTARY HAMMER
DOUTINU_ 7,
=@ =l i _|&/z[O] 1so:001 ™

SPARE PARTS

O-RING
O-RING
DAMPING BUSHING
SNAPRING
STRIKER
O-RING
PISTON
SHIM RING
PISTON PIN
BUSHING
PIN
INTERMEDIATE FLANGE
WASHER
WOOLEN CORD
O-RING
SPRING CLIP
SHIFT FORK
TOOTHED SHAFT
BALL BEARING
SCREW
END SHIELD
NEEDLE SLEEVE
DRIVE END SHIELD
CLUTCH
COMPRESSION SPRING
CYLINDRICAL GEAR
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
END SHIELD
SCREW
ARMATURE
BALL BEARING
RUBBER BEARING SLEEVE
AIR-DEFLECTOR RING
SCREW

NFPRPRRPENRREPRPPRPREFRPREFENRFRFRPEFPREFPRPERPENRPRPRPRERRERREN




VIt mhulls@l 98 - RH628

\|5_J,|_]‘]_|.|FSEFH|A‘|.*1 . 2-28 ROTARY HAMMER
"y N ] BEESE,

o

BIULT~I Muﬁm %ﬁﬂ

SPARE PARTS

FIELD
SUPPRESSOR BOX
MOTOR HOUSING
SWITCH CONTACT

BRUSH PLATE ASSY
BRUSH PLATE
BRUSH HOLDER
iz
CARBON BRUSH
SPRING
BRUSH PLATE BLOCK
SWITCH

HOUSING COVER
SCREW
SCREW
CORD CLAMP
GROMMET
CORD GUARD
CORD
AUXILIARY HANDLE
SUPPORT BLOC
COMPRESSION SPRING
CLAMP HOLDER
T-BOLT
CLAMPING BAND
DEPTH GUAGE
HOUSING ASSY
SELECTOR KNOB ASSY
TELEFLEX OUTSIDE ASSY
TELEFLEX INSIDE ASSY
NELEFLEX ASSY
BRACKET ASSY
INTERMEDIATE FLANGE
AUXILIARY HANDLE ASSY

P RPFPRPRPEPRRPRPEPRPPRPERPEEFRPRPRERFRPEDNWUVREFRPRPENNNNNRERNERENLERE




SUMO© [(Brillcenapi

- PROFESSIONAL

BIuadnaumIEan

QUICK CHUCK
ansuinSovasulsms su 626, 926

SPECIFICATION

Size Weight | Packing Price

13mm(1/2") 3509 1 Pc/Box 480.-/Pc

13I11I'n|:1|.'2r|ﬁ

Mo

Yuadnainulsms -

FIT CHUCK |
arnsuinSovaculscs su 626, 926

SPECIFICATION
Size Weight | Packing Price

10mm* 200g 1 Pc/Box 280.-/Pc

*,




R anulsms 3

ROTARYAHAMMER!

SUMO
INDUSTRIAL




aswulsms
ROTARY HAMMER

e 050

Thai Name

Spare Parts

Remark

Sr.No Description

0 W~ R WM =

da
o

DUST CAP

SNAP RING FOR FRONT CONTROL SLEEVE ©18.5X@2
PLASTIC SLEEVER

FRONT CONTROL STEEL RING

STEEL BALL @7

CONTROL RING

FRONT COIL SPRING

CONNECTING SLEEVE

REAR COIL SPRING

REAR CONTROL STEEL RING

REAR CONTROL SET

SNAP RING FOR REAR CONTROL SLEEVE @31X(02.5
GEAR CASE SHELL

PAN HEAD SCREW M4X10

SPRING WASHER 04

FLAT PLATE @4

BLOCK COVER

WOOL CIRCLE

OIL SEAL FORBLOCK COVER

O-RING FOR BLOCK COVER @48X®3.6

CIRCILP FOR HOLE @52

CATCH FOR FRONT OIL IMPREGING BEARING
SNAP RING FOR FRONT OIL IMPREGING BEARING
WASHER FOR FRONT OIL IMPREGING BEARING
O-RING FOR FRONT OIL IMPREGING BEARING ©45X®3.5
FRONT OIL IMPREGING BEARING

TELEFLEX

PERCUSSION HAMMER

X-RING FOR PERCUSSION HAMMER

SPACER

O-RING FOR SPACER 011.5X04.5

WASHER FOR SPACER

SNAP RING FOR SPACER

IMPACT PISTON

O-RING FOR PISTON @19X@3.5

SPRING FOR STOP RING

STOPER RING

SPRING FOR CLUTCH SLIDE BUSHING
EXTENDED BUSHING

CLUTCH SLIDE BUSHING

BIG BEVEL GEAR

REAR OIL BEARING

AIR PISTON

PISTON PIN

CONNECTING LEVER

GEAR CASE

POSITIONING SPRING LAMINATION

FIXED MOUNT

FELTED WOOL

OIL CAP

O-RING FOR OIL CAP ©29X02.3

TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X30

O-RING FOR KNOB @16X@2

INNER KNOB

ECCENTRIC SHAFT

PLAIN KEY 4X4X12

SINGLE-ROW RADIAL BALL BEARING 6003-2RS
CIRCILP FOR HOLE @35

CIRCILP FOR SHAFT @17

COUNTERVANE

R il e = T e i el e e T I T T e e R S IS T S S

—— 1000.-

KodU
aondaonu



aswulsms
ROTARY HAMMER

Viodel : ' - RoHS =~ ] ~
RA9S0 SRR o

Spare Parts

[
2

Remak

Sr.No Description Thai Name

61 PLECTRUM

62 TAPER GEAR SHAFT

63 SINGLE-ROW RADIAL BALL BEARING 6001-2RS
64 WING OF SPRING

65 BIG GEAR

66 CLUTCH DISC

67 SPECIAL NUT

68  SINGLE-ROW RADIAL BALL BEARING 627-2Z
69  ALIEN SEAL RING

70 OIL SEAL FOR INTERMEDIATE COVER

I INTERMEDIATE COVER

72  O-RING FOR INTERMEDIATE COVER ©28X@2
73 SPRING FOR PLUG BUSH

74  PLUG BUSH

75 ECCENTRIC SHAFT GEAR

76 ROUND WIRE SNAP SING @9

77  SINGLE-ROW RADIAL BALL BEARING 607-2Z
78  OIL PREVENTION WASHER

79 SINGLE-ROW RADIAL BALL BEARING 608-2RS
80 FAN GUIDE

81 TAPPING SCREW ST4.8X55

82 STATOR 780.-
83 HOUSING

84 CARBON HOLDER

85 BRUSH HOLDER

86 CARBON BRUSH

87 ARMATURE 900.-

88 OIL PREVENTION COVER

89 BEARING BUSH

90 TAPPING SCREW ST2.9X9.5
91 TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X16
92 OUTER KNOB

93 GEAR SHIFT PLATE

94 REAR COVER

95 PAN HEAD SCREW ST4.2X16
96 EXTENSION TUB

97 BUFFER SPACER

98 SPRING WASHER @5

99 HANDLE SPRING

100 THREADED ROD

101  SPRING BINDER

102 BIG HEAD SCREW

103 SWITCH TRIGGER

104 SWITCH

105 O-RING FOR HANDLE ©@12X@2.5
106 LEFT HANDLE

107 CORD BINDER

108 LED LIGHT

109 LED LIGHT CAP

110 RIGHT HANDLE

111 CAPACITOR N/A
112 POWER CORD

113 CORD ARMOR

114 BOTTOM COVER

115 LIMITED ROD

116 HANDLE BRACKET

117 HEX HEAD SCREW M8X50
118 CLAMP

119 GRIP HOLDER

120 HELP HANDLE

e T X T S O T e . I T R . W X e

[a+]

_ e e g = = R = RN NN = ) =

Bl o Pl W . BN P



@m f

maviw 1050W

HSLNS=INN 5 OJ
- o 3,900.-/Pc
2 Pcs/Carton
; A " Jouan1vINATA (TECHNICAL DATA)
/| /) I -

IKU:EKSU (Suitable for) :
REKeN  RADUNSA  0anana ﬂs:uaﬂl.wusﬁl:uﬁu IES\)CTUTWW'] viuneasorsSovusSonou

WD AOUNSQ Ia:aianounsalu
V. oumsinu I=SSSUOT IA1:NS=INN azaA0  Rated Voltage 220V Concrete and wood driling, and concrete
chiseling in construction or demolition.

AWATWRA i
A2WAWISOTUNISIDE (CAPACITY OF DRILLING) Rated Frequency 50Hz 3815 (How to use) :

faolwih awnsnlsonuldriuaonadiu aenaria
Rated Input Power 1050W  1a:nenleasosndrmusuiuuiscns
= Compatible with drill bit, chisel and hole
AJMISISOU saw with the rotary shank and size
No-Load Speed 980RPM which specify on the manual.
ﬂa']UIg:)Tun']snS:"nn " Prior to assembl andﬁ'AL:t!mNer!nNalGa ull out the \
Impact Rate At Rated Speed SOSHTRN | rprsn Nl At s metod
i i Failure to follow the warnings and instructions
J 1svNs:=iinn may result in electric shock, fire or serious injury. B
aonacuP YU aonasuYu Impact Energy 5.0J |- rounsus:nounazmsusuicivliavuaniv

2onmnIcnIF8uIaus - SruANToUINDAY

20-28 mm /) ©0-28 mm liowd Uaaary na:danu:uinvkua nsivuaua
NSUSNIWBSDI-WLD NSUONIWBSIDEWLD Amps 4 . 8 A M P S awANdauna:janu:uiaoiduan KQ ﬁQﬂ
O 98 i Aorgumer! TWihqa inalwlki kSaldsuuraiduago
F\)nuumsmmu 3 LS1-"IE.IIIS\) )
unction QUﬂS['L]UWC]S‘U_"]U (Standard Accessories)
Kaduaanaiiu o :
1. oonanofaunsadinmuu (Cold Hex Chisel) 14x250 mm
Tool Holder S D S P| US 2 conafonounsathnimau (Bull Point Hex Chisel)
F 14x250 mm
yuandsvaiu 3. 09NEIURN=ABUASA (SDS-plus drill bit) 8x150mm,
Carbon Brush 6.5%7.5X22 mmMm  10x50mm, 12150 mm _
4. KIU0aNAaNuRNzKan (Quick Change A Class Chuck)
yuIaAUEa0 EJTW 5. 1Usueiu (Carbon brush) 6.5x7.5x22mm o5
6. 15:0 (Grease) |
Cable Length 2 m T DT &y
= 8. US:zID (Wrench)
UgﬁNﬂS_E}\) 11 ‘1 :
: Dimension JTXx9.H5x23 'om O ! il
- s 191
aonas UL T kiTnIAE S I
aon T U']Kl.lﬂlﬂsa\) 5 - i \!{ L; .l[ | ‘
@0-30 mm Net Weight 5.0 kg g A vl b

InSoVJoB1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



doulsms 28

ROTARY HAMMER

.“M%ﬁ?ml TJJ

ansuana
M+@D e light chipping and chiseling.

‘ —T ahnsumnnAouNsSalaAu
T & ) Jo+il i @ * @ for hammer drilling in concrete or stone.

@D+ i eéhnsumltlaindn HSoduang
For drilling in wood and steel
far tighten the screw.

2 121
=i o = o g High Grade Gear
WOV Gaoryons:U UavAus:Giguna:

Tudaviduuaye)

Hole for ventilating heat and air from the gear
box to extend life of grease, to protect

seeping and often filling of grease. KO\)IWO\) r'h?'m . ]
Wla-Ua Taos: 2g0iligu DANWIGVISY worigudksums

T (| 1 nunNu [07:8SSUON
oNIUUIKDEIa=a:QanIunsizuiu Gear box made from Function for al drilling.
It is easy to add grease to gear box. aluminum,it is strong

and durable.

aday Bunuuindusuna
anya‘nmsnnaT Gdoeaoold
lioaaANUIosduoviblo
The switch is the large trigger
which can reduce the fatigue
by pressing with two fingers.

Kaduaanlsas SDS Plus
Tool holder SDS plus.

A
10mm
v

QIUVU GusURUENALE
lia:v9nIvUMUass:mMaas
IWDaaANUIbEANUtUMIU

Soft rubber cover to protect
slip and designed according
to ergonomics to reduce the
fatigue of user’s wrist while
working.

nJsvau
(Carbon Brush)
\ (Size : 6.5x7.5x22 mm)

W IERIESY
(Auxiliary handle)
awnsnryuldsau 360 VA Tg0UAU
Waaa293aq TPR NS:3uIku:0a

Can rotate 360 degree. TPR soft handle
to prevent sliding.

6303-2RS 6002-RS 627-27
O O O0ooo

A2IASDY waomnwaratniSudiiesoluauiw

61908-22 6201-2RS 608.22 HK1208 n u (Armature} 1gvISY nunmus‘auTch\)
anUu Fi cl Beai _ Made from engineering plastic, durable and flame
v (First Class Bearing) , " 9w resistant.
IWaIReS avuieuasoan ﬁ, - Commutator wauidu-noviavgo
S - thns=nalwihlda nudomsankse aamsina

Us:melwidardeadiundsodu
Wear resistant high-silver-copper commutator.

IIHDUHUQUDU yogUoviugnduoin
qusauns ialWihia:avanusn

Safety plastic washer that protects ball bearings
from dust and dirt.

ldUAUIU dwsudaadanaviavldadu
la: aommsm‘laonuﬂuna naTanqu
EERRENRTE nmsaommumumwsaa\}

Wear resistant high precision gear shaft.

IKuIKanganauinsagvsalgu
High speed cold-rolled silicon steel.

Wanoga (Stator) gnindoudos "widi0os NTs"
3ngu MruhndavAunsns:innonIAIKanKSaYuno D
QNQQINL 3NMVEVBILS:UNgANUSAUIIA:IUUIaTDURUOU

gun 2 NYoeUovAulWANE20ISKINDIAVIKANLIN: o Thsillation Tor- battee. fodig the st e copper
The stator is enameled with Powder Varnish which prevents from themetal impact and the wire, and also can prevent the outside dust,
concrete scraps entering. It helps cool down and works as the second insulated layer to sand damage the armature when machine
ward off the short circuit when the metal scraps get in. running at high speed.

Category 08

1nSovUoEY : POWER TOOLS




ROTARY HAMMER

iy

SPARE PARTS

DTN 77

[l

-

Qi

-

Y,
InSovos1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08




Faulsms 28

ROTARY HAMMER

SPARE PARTS

No. Description QTY Price . Description QTY Price

1 RETAINING RING 18X2 1 28 | RETAINING RING 28X1.8 1
2 FRONT CAP 1 29 | HAMMER 1
& COLLAR ASSEMBLY 1 30 | ORING 20X3.1 2
4 COLLAR ASSEMBLY 1 31 | PISTON 1
5 SPRING il 32 | PISTON 6X24.6 il
6 SPINDLE SLEEVE 1 33 | JOINT LEVER 1
7 SCREW M5X25 4 35 | RETAINING RING 47 1
8 SPRING WASHER @5 8 36 | OIL BEARING 1
9 FLAT WASHER 8 37 | WASHER 1
10 | SEAL RING 51X35X6 1 38 | OIL SEAL COVER 1
11 | BIG WASHER 45X54.5X1 1 39 | ORING 37.5X2 il
12 | RETAINING RING 31.5X2 1 40 | ECCENTRIC SHAFT 1
13 | BEARING 61907 1 41 | GEARCASE il
14 | RUBBER SLEEVE 1 42 | BEARING 6003 1
15 | PLASTIC SLLEEVE L 43 | RETAINING RING @35 1
16 | ORING 55X3 1 44 | SPRING 5.6X32X1.2 1
17 | SPINDLE SLEEVE i 45 | FLATE KEY 4.8X4.8X22 il
18 | STEEL BALL 7.14 3 46 | CLUTCH PIN 1
19 | STEELBALL 7.5 3 47 | GEAR 27 I
20 | STEEL BALL 22X2 1 48 | RETAINING RING 17 1
21 | STEEL BALL 11X2 3 49 | NEEDLE BEARING HK1208 ik
22 | STRIKER 1 50 | SEAL RING 1
23 | STEEL BALL ©7.938 3 51 | SCREW M4X10 1
24 | FLATE KEY 3X3X18 2 52 | MALE TAB 1
25 | CYLINDER il 53 | DIAPHGRAM L
26 | BIG SPRING 40.5X3.5X76 1 54 | KNOB i
27 | CLUTCH GEAR L 55 | BEVEL GEAR 1

InSovos1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



"aowlsms 28

ROTARY HAMMER

@W%% ey

SPARE PARTS

No. Description QTY Price . Description QTY Price

[\]

56 | WASHER 5

=

84 BRUSH SPRING

57 | SEALRING 85 SCREW ST3X14

58 | BEARING 6002 86 SWITCH
59 [ THIN WASHER 20X14X0.5

60 | GEAR 39

87 SCREW ST4X16
88 LEFT HANDLE

61 | STEEL BALLS 89 SCREW ST4X16
62 | RELEASING FIXED PLATE S0 RIGHT HANDLE
63 | RELEASING PROTABLE PALTE 91 SCREW ST4X16
64 | EXTERNAL RETAINNING RING 12.5X1 92 CABLE PRESSPLATE
65 | RELEASING INTERNAL SPRING 93 CABLE SHEATH
66 | RELEASING EXTERNAL SPRING 94 POWER CORD
67 | SPRING SEAT 95 SQUARE BOLT M8X25
68 | SPRING RETAINER RING 8.8X1

69 | BEARING 627

96 HOOP BLOCK

97 SUPPORTING BRACKET
71 | BEARING 6001 o8 AUXILIARY HANDLE
72 | ARMATURE 750.-| | 99 KNOB
73 | SCREW ST5X65 100| KNOB SEAT
74 | BAFFLE
75 | STATOR

76 | BEARING 608

101| SCREW M4X10
550.-| {102| KNOBPIN

103 | SPRING

77 | BEARING SLEEVE 104 | RELEASE BUTTON

78 | MOTOR HOUSING 106 | SCREW M4X15

79 | SCREW M5X45 109| WASHER 29X34X1
80 | REAR COVER 110| SUPPORTING SLEEVE

81 [ SCREW ST4X20

N I R e e A e R R T R R R R T D VF R R S B i 1N

111| CAPACITOR
82 | BRUSH HOLDER

[ T N N - T = T e e e R e R e e R e S N L L T e e

83 | CARBON BRUSH

InSovos1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



@@mﬁ&m@

SUMO DTN
INDUSTRIAL

B ) SOOWVY

lISpNSNnn '

IMPACT ENERGY o A
IMPACT S B 3950.-Pc |
4 ) ghtest - Class Varnished Copper Wire. & 1 AU 2 Pcs/Carton  [MCHBER

douanivmaAdn (TECHNICAL DATA) @ INU:EHSU (Suitable for)

V) Jab ] = [ T ounso rpaone

aanaiiuRkin Il 0anaiwRI-ARUNSa oanana KUUaaNARaIUUILL
c O 0 ar aemo O
ad 0 U __AT - "
A21UEWSATUNSIDE (CAPACITY OF DRILLING) . 355 (How to use) :
d D 0 e 3 )
N1 00
)
D oad peed D0-8 J ompatiole a 0 el and Ole
o rofs and o
s 0 c
org J ° d
3 A\ ALADYU WARNING
, : 800-43001F : T =
. naum5|Js:nauua:ms|J§uuqn?mudanlﬂaanmmm
— . I |aaU|aua + uAndauiiandulasade na:uanuzth
aonaNUREYU aonauPYu pa erg oule nokua msliufuGawAndouna-donu=thawiluaiikg
@0-32 mm @0-32 mm 5 Tkanlwinga ialWikd kSaldsuurarsuag1odreisn
. 5 8A " Pma to assamhu and adjustmant always pull out the powar plug from the mairs
. o T = hn socket, - Raad al safaty ni all irstrustions, Falure to folw the wamings
Adabaplelezlnans g AR NN e I and instructions :‘:: raxms;:m: slhm;t fira ar sa:nus Injury. TR
@-90 mm @-90 mm AUaINo =
e : @©@ ®
aendna aendna 3 SAAS -
T he p oUNSNULNASDIU (Standard Accessories)
D)
old He 0
a I Po 4 (J
DO J 4| D
. - gl DO 0
: /] ag
a 3
B O > D s
‘A
' L]
aonasuIKan aonacul
@0-13 mm @0-40 mm - 5 5

InSovjos1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08




SUMO
INDUSTRIAL

Lr

High Grade Gear
IWOUWEQDINIKANISUITOWNU
nssuasidaonuingoo CNC
Gear manufactured from hardened
steel which is same process of
CNC machine.

Rotary Holder

Hoduoonedulscns SDS plus

[ - = —

muduaduiasy

{Auxiliary handle) =5

tiyuldseu 360 oo
Jenoriudu waadog
Jaq TPR nsBuirno
Can rotate 360 degree.
TPR soft handle to
prevent sliding.

5515 (HOW TO USE) N

N

awnsnisouldruoonadiu aonana 1a:conloasod

AUMuSUILUISCNS

Compatible with drill bit, chisel and hole saw with the

rotary shank and size which specify on the manual.

| munsdnsy (SUITABLE FOR) N

&rsuoumndl AouNsa 1aana AoUNSalu

Drioaso Héoousonou
Concrete and wood drilling, and concrete
chiseling in construction or demclition.

andu (First Class Bearing)

GRSC/6002-RS GRSC/627-Z GRSC/6906-RS HKO810/GCR15

C&U 608-Z C&U 6001 RS

N
.‘J‘luEI‘IU‘]SﬂTun‘ISiD‘?: (CAPACITY OF DRILLING)
[

= =P

CONCRETE MASONRY

STEEL

WOooD

90-32 mm | @0-32 mm

@-13 mm

@-40 mm

vV | V/

-

@-90 mm | ©-90 mm

aanulsans QD

PATADY LUAMAMED

MODEL

RS2-6

ghnsulBrniyuaenanaluuiuu
TAlVIunAmMvoRdioomsizou

L—l -
4 wodnuu
ghnsumns:inn
)

’ ' desired position.
in concrete or stone. _

drnsuminan '|'
ol N\ hnsunsiinnia:ana
For light chipping and
chiseling.

3
For driling in /M
steel or wood.

fasas I

iuuuinddusunalkndainsn
nadopuowoaanNUIboga
ool oo

The switch is the large trigger
which can reduce the fatigue by
pressing with two fingers.

oeniuuuass:Fnaas weaa
AOIdesshuondgle
Twnerhou enofUBUWEOG2E3Eq
TPR ns15uInN:Jo

The handle is designed according to
ergonomics. It reduces the

user's wrist fatique while working. TPR
soft handle to prevent sliding.

AOWISosouU 500-950r/min
No load speed

Commutator ‘-
wauIBu-noviaogouns:Ialwwilad (Carbon Brush)

nutiomsanriso aomsinausmew : {Size : 6.5x7.5x22 mm)
R st High speed cold-rolled

Wear-resistant high-silver-copper silicon. steel.
commutator.

ADUNBOASOED

nutiomsankiso
Wear resistant
O high precision

gear shaft.

| unouruauau fanoad (stator
soadoonuantuon Qnindoudde "woIoas Js" SnisU MKthAtooUMSNS:INN

AowWwsSou nsuaWWiedbanUsn  oInAVIKENKSOYURoQNQAINLN SNMogosogsLngAoILUSOU

Safety plastic washer that protects laluaDououoUSI 2 sodooLWWIEN0DDSINDAUKENUIN:

ball bearings fromdust and dirt.  The stator is enameled with Powder Vamish which prevents from themetal impact and
the concrete scraps entering. It helps cool down and works as the second insulated
layer to ward off the short circuit when the metal scraps get in.

InSovjos1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08




Category 0 8

S

ﬂ"
L
18
I
E
E
€
M -
>
0
€
E
C
.

POWER TOOLS

1ASOVTDHIL




it

SUMO

INDUSTRIAL

aspulsans

PATADY LIAMMED

MODEL

S
RS2-6

NAME

screw M5*20

front cover

gearbox

retaining ring 18*2

oil cap

collar assembly

O ring 37.5*2

spring for collar

eccentric shaft

lock ring

Screw ST4*40

support plate

bearing 6002

cylinder case

retaining ring32

oil seal30X45X5

tower spring

O |0 ||| |w b

washer37*47*1.5

eccentric shaft clutch

[u—y
o

retaining ring26.7X1.6

pinion

[y
o

bearing 61906

needle bearing HK0810

[y
[s]

rotary sleeve

third gear

steel ball 7.14

ot
o

range ring15*19*5

[
.

ring20.9*2*4

bearing 6002

[
1]

O ring 11*2

thin washer

[y
[=2]

impact bolt

big gear

steel ball 6

[
-]

steel ball 5

clyinder

[y
(=]

tripping block

flate key3*3*18

—
=}

tripping plate

]
o

reset spring 38*2.5*80

tripping spring

i)
[

clyinder spring 31*2*85

tripping spring

clutch lock ring

[
]

spring seat

]
[

retaining ring 55

retaining ring8.8*1

clutch

(&)
g

bearing 627

[
o

ring28*1.8

screw ST4*16

[
=2}

big angle gear

left side cover

striker

[\V]
-3

clutch paddie

[
oo

O ring 19*3

clutch pressing plate

o]
©o

piston pin

screw M4*10

w
o

piston

right side cover

w
[

connecting Rod

middle cover

w
]

retaining ring42

bearing 6001

w
(V%]

oil bearing30*42*9

e il e e e N e el i B e e B o i B e o e - e e B e e e e B

windshield

Il Ll i i i e D e e e e i B e i e e i i e e e - i i R S

IS0V : POWER TOOLS

Category 08




daanulsans QD

PATADY LIARRRREC D

MODEL

RifS2-6

button

spring
knob
range ring17*24*8

stator

armature
bearing 608

bearing608 sleeve

motor housing circlip 15

rear cover
screw ST4*16
screw ST5*65
brush holder
carbon brush

screw ST2.9*12

brush spring

damping sleeve

damping spring14

damping bolt

damping support plate
left handle
screw ST4*14
screw ST4*20
switch
right handle
speed controller

capacitor 0.22
screw ST4X14

cable pressplate

cord guard

power cord
bolt M8*65
fastening belt

handle clamp

side handle

knob plate

inseting piece
O ring20.9*2.1

= = = = === === ]|=]=]=]~=]~]|ul ]|~ ]| | = b | b | | b == == =] =

InSoVoB1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



BTN . gl

maviw 1500W

nsvns:=unn 10.0J

5,400.-/Pc 1

2 Pcs/Carton

_ ISOAUTWWA o
P/ maounsa  conada  nsuenmpsip  hated Voltage 220V LIRS =ty o)
ssuumsinu 1ANSEINN lazdAa  ANUATWIN awisalgviufuaonaitum:gu
Rated Frequency 50HZ  qananauareikau KEeaanana
faolwih Jangnuu SDS Plus
Rated Input Power 1500W can be used with SDS-plus drill bit,
T T— foo(;rlthcéflaéi?{ or Flat chisel, SDS Plus
No-Load Speed 500RPM 2
= WARNING
ANWISIluMsns:Inn « Prior o assembly and adjustment always pull ut the power
Impact Rate At Rated Speed  4000IPM ot e e e e v
: may result in electric shock, fire or serious injury.
'I]SDns"'nEn 10J - floumsus:naulia-nsusuncvikaoUanin
— ~——— mpact Energy sanmnIddeuiaus  Sudidiouiondy
UL P 500 Uaoare na:danu:irivkua msliunua
20-36 mm Z = 1 6.8AMPS awAndouia:Janu:ta1iluakakgn
= peepe—— £TDS 2 TWihqa inalwikd KSaldsuuarduagiv
2-90 mm [ENGHIT e aaall 5 ($rens )
i 1) QUNSAILNASTIU (Standard accessories)
?30Uﬂaf|.:ja:}']u SDS Plus l('laﬂj"ll.ll;)"l:gu (SDS-plus drill bit)  @8x150 mm
® FKSuInANa:ana ool Holder 2 02NFURYU (SDS-plus drill bit) - G10x150 mm
Uu-]olluson'»]u i (]Dﬂ:)"l}.llﬁ"l:gu (SDS-plus drill bit) @12x150 mm
= - - r— = aananauangikawy (Peint chisel) @14x250 mm
@D drSumn:ns:innADUNSA KU Carbon Brush RIS TR i Giiion
. — 6 US=IID (Wrench)
drSukyuaananauiniuu g‘;gf;”ilﬁ;mm 2 M 790 Greme)
- J 8 1IUSLAU (Carbon brush)
3815 (How t QIqIEsoD 111!
41x12x26 cm i
= o - s it
« [8191: pOUN3Q 39 il s ﬁceh E 1l
» Use for Concrete, masonry drilling. Net Weight 7.0 kg ] _. |

IASOLOEIL : POWER TOOLS Category 08



anulsms 36 FTETw:
oMU J,U

Fiza ]

dIKSUIDNSIINNADUNSA
KSoKu

For hammer driling in concrete
or stone.
dksuldkyuaanananuu

e - i d a dKsuns:innia:ana
IWov §001¢915:0 Uovums:Tiguna: For light chipping and
Tudovidiuuoy chiseling.
Hole for ventilating heat and air from the gear
box to extend life of grease, to protect

geringiand ofter TG oidreass. KoviWav riwn nuulkTuuRAMmoRGovMS
Wda-Ua ld01s:0 2qUItgy TADWITOISY Tdou

> » nunu For rotate a flat chisel into
poniuulRgIa:a:aonTun1sidniu Gear box made from the desired position.
It is easy to add grease to gear box. aluminum,it is strong

. and durable.

Kaduaanlsas SDS Plus d3a3 Bunuulnduvuna
Tool holder SDS plus. Thma1u1snnoTooaaaaom

INDAQANVIDYE WOV
The switch is the large trigger
which can reduce the fatigue
by pressing with two fingers.

3o

QIUDU duduRuenonudu
I3:09NIUUAWESS=ANEas
WoaoANUIYAUUIU
Soft rubber cover to protect
slip and designed according
to ergonomics to reduce the
fatigue of user’s wrist while
working.

awduadulasuy
(Auxiliary handle)
awnsakyuldsau 360 VA Ty0AUAU
Waadoydaq TPR NS=BUIKUI:UD

Can rotate 360 degree. TPR soft handle
to prevent sliding.

nJsvaiu

(Carbon Brush)
(Size : 7x11x16 mm)

6303-2RS 6002-RS 627-27

- dandon wammnwmamnlauﬁlﬁa‘ lawiw
61908-2Z 6201-2RS 608-27 HK1208 NU (Armature) ngonsy nUﬂ:J']USE)UTOQ\}
. . ! Made from engineering plastic, durable and flame
anuu (First Class Bearing) gineerhg p

resistant.
IWaNINYS AxuINgasHFo j

_ Commutator wauidu-naviavgv
A E thns:ialwinldd nudemsankso aamsiia
Wear resistant high precision gear shaft. ) §

Us:melwijaideadaundsoanu
Wear resistant high-silver-copper commutator.
InuIKandanauinsagvusalgu
High speed cold-rolled silicon steel.

IIKDUKUQUJU yoyUovAugnduoin
qusauns aialwinia:avanusn

Safety plastic washer that protects ball bearings
from dust and dirt.

lduaudu amsuaoamnaoumﬂoouu
na:gvaw1sadaviun uno: naTmnonmu
EELRENRTE nmsa\}mmumanmmsaao
Insulation for better fixing the armature copper

Wanoea (Stator) QnIndouadE "W121093 1TY"
3ndu rMrthAtavAUNSNSINNNIAVIKENKSoYURD 1
gnQaiu nfvgvtaes:uisanudouna:fuialiouaudu
BuR 2 Aoy UovAUWREN209SKINDIAVIKENLIN:

The stator is enameled with Powder Vamish which prevents from themetal impact and the wire, and also can prevent the outside dust,
concrete scraps entering. It helps cool down and works as the second insulated layer to sand damage the armature when machine
ward off the short circuit when the metal scraps get in. running at high speed.

InSovijos1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



- aswlsms 36

ROTARY HAMMER

ZIOWTIABY,_ il
e

SPARE PARTS

\ )[TE | - J
InSovjos1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08




Description QTY Price

Steel Wire Retainer Ring @18x2

Front Cap
Slippage Clamp

1

2

3

4 | Spring
5 | Cylingder Case

6 | Screw M6x30

9 | Oil Seal 55x40x8

Wash 48x62x1.5

Steel Wire Retainer Ring
Bearing 61908

13 | Distance Ring 55x62x14
Spring Retainer Ring 62
Rotate Sheath (Tool Holder)
Steel 'Ball ©7.938

Steel 'Ball 9

O Ring 26x2

O Ring 15x2

Impact Bolt

Spring 61x1.5x40

Ball

Flat Key 3x3x18
Cylingder

Spring 41.5x2.5x75
Lock Washer

Cluth

H R R R R N R B B N N O W R N R R RPN P M P RBP B B

Big Angle Gear

anulsmns

ROTARY HAMMER

29
30
31
32
33
34
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
S
52
53
54
55
56

36

Description

Striker

O Ring 23.2x3.5

Piston Pin

Piston

Connecting Rodint
Spring Retainer Ring 55
Oil Bearing 34x35x10
O Ring 65x1.3

Qil Cap

O Ring 47x2

Crank Shaft

Gearbox

Bear 6303

O Ring 46.5x2

Oil Seal 24x47x7
Distance Ring 17x24x8
Gear 29

Flat Key 4x4x12

Stop Wash

Needle Bearing H1208

Gasket Ring

Gearbox Cover (Middle Cover) 1

Oil Seal 22x12x5
O Ring 31.5x2
Bear 6201

Third Gear

SPARE PARTS

MODEL.

RH36-2
Dlomaa, il

QTY Price

[ N

1ASovUoEY : POWER TOOLS

Category 0 8



» _H MODEL.
dowlsms 36 [T,
DIOWTIN_ il

SPARE PARTS

Description QTY Price ! Description QTY Price

57 | Steel Sleeve 1 85 | ORing 8x3.5 2
58 | Oil Seal 19x28x4.5 1 87 Switch 1
59 | Bear 6002-RS 1 88 Screw ST4x20F 2
60 | Gear 43 1 89 | Screw ST4x14F 5
61 | Steel Ball 8 90 | Left Handle 1
62 | Tripping Block 1 91 Right Handle 1.
63 | Tripping Plate 1 92 Screw ST4x16F 6
64 | Tripping Spring 1 93 Relief Plate 1
65 | Tripping Spring i 94 Cord Guard 1
66 | Spring Seat 1 o5 | Cord 1
67 | Shaft Wire Tetaining Ring 1 06 | NutM8x45 1
68 | Bear 627-RZ 1 97 Fastening Belt 1
69 | Armature 1 11,000.-| | o8 Supporting Bracket 1
70 | Led Wind Ring 1 99 | Auxiliary Handle 1
71 | Screw ST5x65 2 100 | Block 2
73 | Stator 1 | 600.-| (101 | ORing12x2 1
74 | Bearing 608 1 102 [ Knob Handle 1t
75 | Bearing Cap 608 1 103 Knob Seat 1
76 | Tession Spring 2 104 | Tapping Screw 4x10 2
77 | Motor Housing Complete 1 105 | Knob 1
79 | Rear Cover 1 106 | Tapping Screw M4x16 1
80 | Screw 4 107 | Spring 1
81 | Carbon Brush 2 108 | Self-looking Knob 1
82 | Brush Holder 2 109 | Washer 1
83 | Brush Cap 2

84 | Screw M6x55 4

InSovijos1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



DEMOLITION HAMMER (11/16")
SUMO oo

ey EXEIER Hvie17

h 0:]Hiim§'ouan‘alwm 17mm




SUMO
INDUSTRIAL

Fig. Description of part

O:]I‘iiim§auaﬁa]WW1 17mm

DEMOLITION HAMMER (11/16")

SPARE PARTS

QTy Price

Fig. Description of part

MODEL

HM617

1 | RUBBERBUSH 1 43 | SEALRING 1
2 | screw 4 44 | ARMATURE HM617 1
3 | CYLINDERLINER 1 45 | INSULATION WASHER 1
4 | REDPAPER WASHER 1 46 | BEARING 1
5 | ORING 1 47 | BREAKWIND RING 1
6 | STRIKER HM617 1 48 | STATOR HM617 1
7 | oRrNG 1 49 | HOUSING 1
8 | ORING 1 50 | NAME PLATE 1
9 | PISTON 1 51 | CARBON BRUSH HOLDER 2
10 | PIN 1 51A| BRUSH HOLDER CAP 2
11 | OIL CAP 1 52 | CARBON BRUSH 2
12 | ORING 1 93 | SCREW 4
13 | LEVER 1 4 | SCREW 2
14 | NEEDLE BEARING 1 3%, || HEARGOVER 1
= | :CRANKSIAET ; 56 | SPONGY CUSHION 2
16 | WOODRUFF KEY 2 2 || SEONGE !
17 | ORING 1 oA || SCREV 1
18 | CIRCLIP FOR HOLE 1 ) || AUXILIARY: HANDLE 1
19 | 'BEARNG p 60 | AUXILIARY HANDLE BASE 1
o | TOERaNG p 61 | CLAMP NUT 1
1 | GEAR BOX 1 62 | AUXILIARY HANDLE CLAMP 1
22 | OILSEAL 1 63 | SCREW 2
AT 1 64 | CUSHION PLATE 2
AR 1 65 | RUBBERRING 2
66 | RUBBERRING 2

25 | PLATE 1
26 | MIDDLE PLATE 1 OF || SLEEVE 2
27 | ORING 1 68 | SCREW 2
69 | SWITCH 1
28 | FLATWASHER 1 e .
29 | IMPACTBOLT 1 =t .
0 | XRNG d 72 | CAPACITOR 1
31 | ORING 1 T 1
32 | ARG 1 74 | PLAIN WASHER 1
33 | PLAIN WASHER 1 AT 1
34 | TOOL HOLDER 1 T >
35 | BALL 6 e = 1
36 | SPRING 1 AT 1
37 | FRONT BUSH 1 =0 T RANDLE ;
38 | STOP COLLAR 1 30 | SCREW 3
39 | SHAFTRING 1 57| ‘CoRDITARE 7
40 | OILSEAL 1 82 | WIRING TERMINAL 2
41 | ORING 1 83 | CORD PROTECTOR 1
42 | BEARING 1 5 [ cord ;




0:1Ha'm§auaﬁa1wm 17mm

DEMOLITION HAMMER (11/16")
SUMO o, =0

ey XX HMe19




O:IHiimé'fauaﬁdWW\ 17mm

) DEMOLITION HAMMER (11/16%)

SUMO - =

SPARE PARTS

INDUSTRIAL

HM619

Sr.No Description QTY  Price § Sr.No Description QTY  Price
1 | STEEL WIRE RETAINER RING 28 1 37 | MIDDLE COVER 1
2 |FRONT CAP 1 38 |ORING 1
3 | SLIPPAGE CLAMP 1 39 |BALL BEARING 1
4 | SLIPPAGE CLAMP SPRING 1 40 |WASHER 1
5 | STEEL BALL 7.938 6 41 | SCREW ST4.8X60 2
6 |HEAD 1 42 |STATOR 1
7 |0 RING 1 43  |TENSION SPRING 2
8 | IMPACT HAMMER 1 44  |RESISTANCE OIL RING 1
9 | RING FOR HAMMER 1 45 |ARMATURE 1
10 |CUSHION WASHER 30X45X4 1 46 |BALL BEARING 1
11 |0 RING 2 47  |BEARING SLEEVE 1
12 |0 RING 1 48 |MOTOR HOUSING 1
13 | CYLINDER 1 49  |REAR COVER 1
14 | INNER SOCKET BOLT 4 50 |SCREW ST4X20 4
15 | SPRING WASHER 4 51  |FLAT WASHER 4
16 | CYLINDER CASE 1 52 | SPRING WASHER 4
17 | STRIKER 1 53 | INNER SOCKET BOLT 4
18 |0 RING 2 54 | CARBON BRUSH 2
19 | PISTON 1 55 |BRUSH HOLDER 2
20 | PISTON PIN 1 56 | BRUSH CAP 2
21 | CONNECTING ROD 1 57 | INNER SOCKET BOLT 4
22 | NEEDLE BEARING NK1212 1 58 |SPRING WASHER 4
23 |0 RING 1 59 | SCREW ST4X30 2
24 |OIL CAP 1 60 |LEFT HANDLE 1
25 |0 RING 1 61 |0 RING 2
26 | ECCENTRIC SHAFT 1 62 |SCREW ST4X14 4
21 | FLAT KEY 1 63 |SWITCH 1
28 | SPRING RETAILING RING 1 64 |RIGHT HANDLE 1
29 |0 RING 1 65 |SCREW ST4X16 2
30 |BALL BEARING 1 66 |RELIEF PLATE 1
31 | GEAR BOX 1 67 |CORD GUARD 1
32 |OIL SEAL 1 68 |CORD 1
33 |GEAR 1 69 |FASTENING BELT 1
34 | SPRING RETAILING RING 1 70 |SUPPORTING BRACKET 1
35 |WASHER 1 7 [NUT 1
36 |BALL BEARING 1 72 | AUXILIARY HANDLE 1




InSavanalwip
m EE?’%%E%? mm B M 2 @

SUMO
LA 0Ol &) Beus

malﬂw 1500W
lIsvNS:INN 20.0J

ana maw [

sanau ﬂi)ll IISCI T 220V
Rated Volt 3 Lo
= = INUN:ENHSU (SUITABLE FOR)
AOWAIWWA . — .
Rated Frequency 50Hz  nudrsunuania mene Seneuneunsa
= umsne&soio
Maviwwa [ W
Rated Input Power 1500W The tool is intended for chiselling work in concrete,
brick, stone and asphalt as well as for driving and

IIS\)ﬂSZIII']ﬂCiOLnﬁ compacting with appropriate accessories.
Impact Per Minute 3600IPM WARNING )
ISONS:INN Pl Byt et il s ]
Impact Energy {JOU'ES] 20 OJ instructions. Failure to follow the warnings and instructions

may result in electric shock, fire or serious injury.

T lowd - fiouMsuUs:Noula: msUsuucmT’hm)UénTw
385 (How To UsE) AMPS 6.8A | sononichideuiaus - A Gouiond W

s = FI— Jaoare a=danu:unvkua n1sluugua
T'fnuoorlanotj'_mo 17 vu. “Ul{ G?gﬂ%?‘lnou 15.9 m/s? | SwAdouna:gonu-urariduaiinglkgn
MUKNIKASU anuruUarsiaonia = : TWihqa 1ralWIky K3aldsuunaiduagio

= Usannmu SCIEY
nolvulnikay ia:nuu Shank Type HEX 17 mm éUﬂSﬂjU']C]Sﬂ']u g
HEX 17 mm point chisel and flat chisel. JuUNAIUSOONU . 32 Tl (STANDARD ACCESSORIES)

Carbon Brush TxX11x16 _mm

[J wsorhu 1 A (Carbon Brush 1 pair)
Juhanuenoahd [] Usio (Wrench)
Cable Li"'g"h 2 M q gonamomusnrdauninay ‘
yunainsov (Bull Point Hex Chisel) Iw
Dimension 49x11x26 cm [ conarmormursnindsudniuu
lhhl:lh (Cold Hex Chisel)
Net Weight 7.2 kg —_—
LhKUNSoUNDHLA _
Gross Weight 9.2 kg [T =

InSovjos1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



j?ﬂ%o | InsovanalWi @ M 2 @
INDUSTRIAL =~ DEMOLITION
0r b HAMMER ﬂ?@ﬁ:ﬂ

gﬂ]] (First Class Bearing)
2~ - - 06 Beusny ﬂ,j

fia

C&u CW 6202 GRSC CaU
6303-2RSH G001IRS 608 Z

a aonTumsTbmu oONILULIMEROLENERIBOU
Oil cap design for easy add the grease when gear box less Large trigger switch design for more
lubrication. comfortable using.
ns:zUnifias Mmsooniuuns:Uningsnn:iasa — Uuaonddau
WonoUAUIRSovIdoadU ahnsumsiou
Compact gearbox design for control this machine more easily. aolUdY Woaa
ADILDEaNYIN
. msnaadasidu
aondna 1DaLNU
aonanavuia 17 uu. Switch lock button
Hex 17 bit. for continuous
working to reduce

fatigue.
udu
ooniIuUMUass:

naduaendna ooniuUIRG
gunan:nasala:metoMsusSLsSnN

Chuck design more compact and easy F‘I']ﬂCI_?’ w‘\foao
for maintanace. AJILDTIENUOD
UoLOUNEMOWU

ﬁmﬁ'um?u soslaamsdua:iiou
oonIuUWonMUAa:aonaunaliumsiizonu

Usuruld 360 oom
Anti-virbration handle design for more
comfortable operation.

* (U .
aogdaaq TPE
ns:BUDO

The handle is designed
i according to ergonomics.
nusvmu It reduces the user's wrist

- fatique while working. TPE
Otz LG smam) soft handle to prevent sliding.

d2InSon waamnwanadnidudideso

Alianuw 1doliso nuAcwWSoUldaD T e
Made from engineering plastic, durable and wWidasoomuduuonaoinsoo

flame resistant. a:aondomsilasuiUsomu —— beoiaos 1500 sacd

) carbon brush design for easy  KUS:ANSMWIAUMAD Yaaoq
High Grade Gear after sales services. naoiaoin 100% nuAcUSOU
IWODWAODINIKANBUIDD

. TR ARG Commutator WauU-noolqp 198000 220° oxgmslsou
WIUNSSUIBIAEONUIASOD aounns:iawwilda nudemsannse g10UU
Gear manufactured from hardened steel

Motor 1500W is highest
which is same process of CNC machine. aomsinaUsmewido@enaruiusorhu powerful and high temp.

Wear-resistant high-silver 220 degree, copper 100%
-copper commutator. material,durable and long life.
iduauou & nsuginaoanooiiao
TOOU ulla: EJ'DEﬁUWSﬂUODﬂUWU
no ﬂOThIﬂOﬂOWUIﬁEJhWEJ Jru: n

In3 00N IUAE F]OWUISOQO

Insulation for better fixing of armature
copper wire, also can prevent outside
dust, and protect damage of armature
when machine is running at high speed.

wanufias aouMENasoad Nuco

llﬁOUﬁUﬂUOU sogdoonuandudoinAdUSOU

ns:awWwala:aoanusn
Saget  plastic washer that protects ball bearings from dust
an

Wanoad (Stator) QNINGOUADE "Wholaos 0" RS
3niu mhuwnUoonumsns INNDNIAVIKAN
hsoLJunmannommmonnoaoboas uwa ' .
AoWSoulaidulalouauousun 2 Risos |
JoonuWwwidaaooosmnDIAYIKANLUINT:

(Arm'atu re)
nwuisansanou

Stator is enameled with Powder Varnish which preveﬁ msqaugmﬁu iy

from metal impact and concrete scraps entering. MSankso

It helps cool down and works as the second insulated High speed cold-rolled Wear resistant high precision gear shaft.
layer to ward off short circuit when metal scraps get in. sillicon steel.

InSovos1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



DM20

ﬂMTﬂw'um ﬁ?ﬁj

Ut/
ol

=
<
_ummm

DEMOLITION
HAMMER

®

SUMO
INDUSTRIAL

Category 0 8

POWER TOOLS

LERMILLAE




WM@@ insopanalwip @ M 2 @
INDUSTRIAL = DEMOLITION
HAMMER |ii]ii]

0] &) Aews~inyd Tl

i}

SPARE PARTS

Qty Price | NO Name Qty Price
1 Steel Wire Retainer Ring 28 11 37 Middle Cover 1
2 Front Cap ]! 38 O Ring 34X2.2 l
3 Slippage Clamp 1 39 Ball Bearing 6202 1
4 Slippage Clamp Spring 1 40 | Guide Ring 1
5 Steel Ball 7.938 6 41 Screw ST4.8X60 2
6 Quick Connector 1 42 | Stator 1 |[620.-
7 O Ring 47x1.9 1 43 | Tension Spring 2
8 Impact Hammer 1 44 Resistance Qil Ring 1
9 | Ring For Hammer 1 45 | Armature 1 |950.-
10 | Cushion Washer 29x48x6 1 46 Ball Bearing 608 il
11 | ORing 28x3.5 2 47 Bearing Sleeve 608 1
12 | Sealing Ring 1 48 Motor Housing 1
13 | ORing 44x2 1 49 Rear Cover 1
14 | Cylinder 1 50 Screw ST4X20 4
15 | Inner Socket Bolt M8x35 4 51 Flat Washer 5 4
16 | Spring Washer 8 4 52 Spring Washer 5 4
17 | Cylinder Case 1 53 Bolt M5X45 4
18 | Striker 1 54 Carbon Brush 2
19 | ORing 31.2x3.5 2 55 Brush Holder 2
20 | Piston A 56 Brush Cap 2
21 | Piston Pin 1 57 Bolt M6X30 4
22 | Connecting Rod 1 58 Spring Washer 6 4
23 | Needle Bearing NK1217.5 1 59 Screw ST4X30 3
24 | O Ring 60x2 1 60 Left Handle 1
25 | QilCap 1 61 O Ring 8X3.5 4
26 | O Ring 59x2 1 62 Screw ST4X14 6
27 | Eccentric Shaft 1 63 Switch 1
28 | Flat Key 4x4x10 % 64 Right Handle 1
29 | ORing 46.5x2 1 65 Screw ST4X16 2
30 | Ball Bearing 6303 1 66 Cord Pressplate 1
31 | Gear Box 1 67 Cord Sleeve 1
32 | Steel Sleeve 1 68 Power Cord 1
33 | Sealing Ring 24x47x7 1 69 Fastening Belt 1
34 | Gear 1 70 Supporting Bracket 1
35 | Middle Cover Sealing Ring 1 71 Nut 1
36 | Ball Bearing 6001 1 72 Auxiliary Handle 1 100.-

InSovijoE1v : POWER TOOLS Category 08



B, InSOVANANIANE ¥65

SUMO DEMOLITION HAMMER

INDUSTRIAL

AGUTAINY 1, D13

1 Pc/Carton

ez h X 8,900./Pc

dgayan1vinAln
(TECHNICAL DATA)

Vibration
Usinnmu

o | rac Stalla Bl e
aufé.u‘é';ﬁm jobs, harbor facilties and o1her civil engineering

Cartion Ehudl 7x17x15.5 mm Work. ' . ﬁ"llaﬁa‘u WARNING

uinNaANUENOAaNY - fioumsUs:naulia:msusuiiciolidouaniaonanich
Sl idguiaue - auANIdoUWaAIWUaR0Y lla:dallu:tn
YUNQAINSOD Abkua mslidfuacnuAGouna:daiu:tha1iluaikg
Dimension TRgnlWihqa nalwlky KSoldsuunaiduagvsienso
B = = Punr to &ss rrbly nd adjustment ahways pull out the power plug from the mains
UNKkuNIAsoOo socket. + Hea; ;II ..al;ulydwdnmg-: and ;i u;mn Failure to follow the wamings
Machine Weight and instructions may result in electric shock, fire or serious injury.
i PO®OD®
Net Weight




% meewdiah;g ¥ e 5

SUMO DEMOLITION HAMMER

INDUSTRIAL

ﬁm?ﬂwu F1D gjgj

G3INSON) mmnoauuﬁu IgvInsola:nuMulaoansadosms doals QUannUuuumThru AQn
RuauouJoonu 2 5U ooNIVULNIWOAWaUEUNUTSMU
Made of aluminum Strong and durable Safe with double protection insulation. Large trigger switch design for more
CEEEY comfortable using.

AudUIEsUaINSUSUKUUIAno 340° aqisouf(Handle)

Fo = = e OOI"IIUJCnUﬂSSIFTHCIS
IBoulda:-aonnoomenaioun _ : W oa0nUITo8A

The mmﬂ@ma‘mﬁ@u) o 0”07“‘.’ sy
> JeNoAUAUNWAQG?

1d
aq [PE NSBUIKIEUO

Hoduaondna
IO[ITUUIKRUOL

)CIOL ] 1oU 1oVS[ I

analwad 2 v.

$. $ Wsomu
i ﬁ (Size : 7x17x15.5 mi)
asnana

ex 30 bit. | msiJaguidsornu
' ~ Carbon brush design for easy after sales services.

-

wauIdu-nevIavgouIns:nalwwi mnsuaoaoonomooloou una:goawsn
1dd nucemsannse aansiAna Uoonuwunocnonnon:nmaama ueu:A

IWoOWAQDINIKANLUITO WIUMSIDESET 2 ASDA0Y  yssmglwidoideadiuilsonu IS 00MPWAIANLISIFD
NssU3BIAEOAUIAS OO CNC Wear-resistant high-silver-copper Insulation for better fixing of armature copper wire,
Gear manufactured from hardened steel, 2 times grinding which commutator. also can prevent outside dust, and protect damage of
same process of CNC machine. armature when machine is running at high speed.

IIF3URAUDY

: BogUovnugndudmnAoIusSou
wWanoaal(Stator) ns:1alwwia:aoanusn

S O I - Safety plastic washer that
NNINGOUADY "wnaiaos 0UB" dnisU KU protects ball bearings

Uoonumsns:unnmmnumanhsoUunmonn e from dust and dirt.
qalmmonnoaouoas eSO Iaidu ( o
ladouauoUBUR 2 AsoaUopnuMWhano0os

mnmﬂumanmlm : - Insagodaidu AOWINEDASDED
Stator is enameled with Powder Varnish which i a High speed cold-rolled sillicon steel. nuceNsannkso

(Armatu ne)

prevents from metal impact and concrete scraps Wear resistant high

entering. It helps cool down and works as the ; precision gear shaft.
second insulated layer to ward off short circuit £\ = :
when metal scraps get in. e 4 )_/ .r'”f' ) f C > ) (&

([First dless DEaXng]) wmrsc  smzchsc  sooow Grsc 6203hs caU e20v28s CaU NK1B20




DEMOLITION HAMMER

AXUTNINY 1, g‘[aj

SPARE PARTS




.Y nsopanananale f-3

SUMO DEMOLITION HAMMER

DOUTINIY 1, T

INDUSTRIAL

SPARE PARTS

: Part Name Qty
1 Lock Sleeve For Seat 1
2 Iron Washer For Seat 1
% ) Lock Rod Shock Ring 1
4 Spring For Seat 1
) Spring Washer ®10 12
6 Screw M10*35 6
4 Pin For Seat i
8 Latch Bar For Seat 1
9 Locking Seat 1
10 ORing 66x2 2
11 Damping Ring66.5*48 1
12 O Ring 23.5x5.2 1
13 Locating Sleeve 1
14 Split Ring 1
15 Sleeve-split Ring 1
16 Iron Washer For Cylinder 1
17 Big Damping Ring 1
18 Cylinder Case 1
19 Screw M8*45 4
20 Spring Washer ©8 4
21 Flat Washer ®8 4
22 ORing 62x2 1
23 Cylinder 1
24 Seal Ring 1
25 Piston 1
26 Piston Pin 1
27 Screw M6*30 6
28 Spring Washer ©®6 6
29 Flat Washer ®6 6
30 Roof Cover 1
31 Bearing 6302 1
32 Retaining Ring ®22 1
33 Big Gear 1
34 Distance Ring 1




B, SenaNarhena ?@5

SUMO DEMOLITION HAMMER

INDUSTRIAL

E 7\7741:! (5| ?TJJ’

SPARE PARTS

Part Name Qty
35 Gourd Ring 1
36 Retaining Ring ®52 1
37 Bearing 6205 1
38 Gearcase 1
39 Bearing 6201 1
40 Medium Gear 1
41 Bearing 6001 1
42 Location Pin®5*12 1
43 Right Side Cover 1
44 Screw M4*10 8
45 Left Side Cover 1
46 Key4*16 2
47 Eccentric Shaft 1
48 Needle Bearing Nk1820 1
49 Joint Lever 1
50 Lever Plate 1
51 Screw M8*25 1
52 Bearing 6203 1
53 Armature 1
54 Screw St5*75 2
55 Break Wind Ring 1
56 Stator 1
57 Bearing 6201 1
58 Stator Seat 1
59 Screw M5*30 4
60 Rear Cover 1
61 Screw St4*16 4
62 Brush Holder 2
63 Disc Spring 2
64 Carbon Brush 2
65 Screw St4*10 6
66 O Ring 82.5x2.6 1
67 Oil Rope 1
68 Plastic Oil Tank 1
69 Seal Ring For Qil Tank 1




?gg InSEVanaNape

SUMO DEMOLITION HAMMER

INDUSTRIAL

5 %L 717%” (3] %T‘;j

SPARE PARTS

| No. |  PartName | Qy
| 69 |  sealRingForOilTank | 1 |
| 7 |  TankCap | 1 |
7 | Screwst14 | 4 |
| 72 |  DampingSeat | 1 |
| 73 |  UpperDampingSleeve | 1 |
| 74 |  DampingSpring | 4 |
| 75 |  SupportPlate | 2 |
| 76 |  DampingBot | 4 |
77 | leftHandle | 1 |
78 |  scewms20 00 | 6 |
79 | swith | 1
| 80 |  screwst2xt6 | 2 |
8 |  CodPlate | 1
| 8 |  RightHandle | 1 |
| 83 |  screwst14 | 6
| 84 |  PowerCod | 1
| 8 |  cCodSlewe | 1 |
| 8 |  Botwmet22 | 1
| 88 |  HandWheel | 1 |
| 89 |  HandeClamp | 1 |
91 |  Handletever | 1 |
| 92 |  AuwilaryHandle | 1 |
| 93 |  spitkPin325 | 1 |
| 94 |  Washer®12 | 2
|95 |  LowerDampingSleeve | 2 |
| 9 | lockNutm8 | 1
o |  oiCcp | 1 ]
“-
Washer ¢8*®16*1
-EE--
| 101 |  OTyeRing242 | 1 |
| 102 | ~ OilHoe | 1 |




~ | MODEL

msauanqmaw T8
> ~ 7“'

oNS: ||nna\)aoTuna\ma1o Pl ——
90S1N1SNS: ||nn|s:)ocn | L Ta /e |

viuassh

9,900.-/Pc

1 Pc/Carton

dayanmvinaldn O] 2UNSNUNASTU (sTANDARD ACCESSORIES)
(TECHNICAL DATA) 1
” 2‘ IUsomu 1 f (Carbon Brush 1 pair)
gs?c;u;i’w:\tm 220V 5 USP (Wrench) e @
At V808 3 Usioioa 6 KaeU 2 8u "
FlO'lUfﬂWW’l Hy 4 {(Hexagon bar wrench 2 Pcs)
Rated Frequency S0Hz 4\ naromusnindeuUNInay
Maowwh 5. (Bull Point Hex Chisel)
Rated Input Power 1800W 5 (onarordunnikdsuuhniu
Isons:iNNciouNn 5 (Cold Hex Ct\isel}
Impact Per Minute 1900IPM ®- nsuenrkaoathuu (Oil Feeder)
IsoNs:inn e z
Impact Energy {Joules) 65.0J | OETD (HOW TO USE) @
oud '
Amps 8.2 Amps TByapriunuoorionaaneiw oo mumomomsooons vuls:h 910no
ﬂ')SE%LUﬁ:Iﬁ"OU . S U']fJU'] D'lUC]ﬂIIC]Dﬂ']fJ'iU 0UNOASIO NSO lla: D'IUIJ'IDOU"]
Vibration 17.98 m/s Installation of piping and wiring, sanitary facility installation, machinery installation, water supply
Usinnmu and drainage work, interior jobs, harbor facilities and other civil engineering work.
Shank Type 30 mm
yunaiusonu Januztin : ADSUNSVSALICNUATD
Carbon Brush TxX17x15.5 mm ) 2 >
i oTLEToEne GOOO®O
Cable Length 3m 1 .
yunaindon
Dimension 27x77x11.8 cm
YuNQUSSHNIUA
Package size 41x89x19.5cm + flumsUs=nauiasmsusuniavikdouaniWaanonian
> = = I'C'IEIUIEUU E)"!UHWICIDUIWDFD"IUUa'UOﬂH lla= i‘.laIIU th
LNKUNIASOO nokua msluuguacuidounasaiu:iha11duanikg
Net Weight 16.3 kg Tkgniwwhga Ralwlky KSalasuunaSuagnosienso

= Prior to assembly and adjustment always pull out the powsr plug from the mains
sockat. - Read all safety warnings and all instructions. Failure 1o follow the wamings
and instructions may result in electric shock, fire or serious injury.

trunans
Gross Weight 24.8 kg




~ MODEL

IﬂSODﬂﬂCIITlﬂ'\E.I T85

) "oNoauIGay
IgoInsvla:nuMuUasanaaod
msruauoudovniu. 2 Bu

Made of aluminum Strong and durable
Safe with double protection insulation.

D ot ooNIVUUESS:MACSIWOAaAIL
2 at s — o Ioaawondoioluun:iou
oonluulKDuuan:nasa = : 4 Handle is designed according to ergonomics.
lIa:0780don1su1s s NW It reduces users wrist fatique while wodung.
Chuck design more compact .
and easy for maintanace. J o
®
2 9 N
: » ¥ . J . @&das doa-oou Iuuosld
1 : : “hU asovnIUdIUUDNCDIAS 0D &~ nuUMUciavIUKLN
; ooniuUIW ov gcomsiUadsuIUsoiu Lock-on switch, durable for Heavy duty machine.
Hex 30 bit,

Carbon brush design for easy after sales services.

5'IHSUEJOBOCIHODIIODTOOU ula:ghansndoonl UW un o:nalkINaANUIFsME

v IWODWE! umnma nblu 190 Unu nlnsaommuaoanmwsoao

; WIUNSIBESBY 2 ASDADY
AEIRSART IS, Insulation for better fixing of armature copper wire, also can prevent outside dust, and protect
nssuasiaaonuinsad CNC damage of armature when machine is running at high speed.
Gear manufactured from hardened steel, 2 times grinding which
same process of CNC machine.

WALIDU- naomoaomns 1alwwhlaa nucio
msankso aomsinaus:mealwidioidsod
AulJsonu

Wear-resistant high-silver-copper commutator.

ADUINgDAOSDEONUCONSANKSO
Wear resistant high precision gear shaft. i

boaLIaonuanUumnnmusau
ns:1awwia:a vanusn

TS i Safety plastic washer that protects
Insagosalau ball bearings from dust and dirt.

High speed cold-rolled

) S sillicon steel
QnIA§ouUdos "w2100s 205" SnBu MKUIN Uoviunisns:inn r o &
PINIALIKANKS oUUR ©190NQaIT LIS N DEDBIES:UN8ANUSOU '
1a:10uiadouaususun 2 As2edoorulwwidaovosHINBIALIKEN
uInT:
Stator is enameled with Powder Varnish which prevents from metal impact and

concrete scraps entering. It helps cool down and works as the second insulated
layer to ward off short circuit when metal scraps get in.

&

6205RS 6302RS 6203RS 6201RS 6001RS  NK1801




®)

> SUMO o
. w i j Jy Iﬂ ODEm

oy NI f?fTJJ

SPARE PARTS

101 102
00 M



| MODEL

SUMO
uJJJ USTRIAL

g3

SPARE PARTS

Description QTY Price Description QTY Price

© 0 N o U A W NP

SLEEVE-NOSE PIECE
SPRING RELIEF PLATE
LEVER SPRING
O-RING 18x8
WASHER 10

HEX TYPE SOCKET SCREW M10x35
PIN B4x34

STOP LEVER

FRONT COVER
STRIKER LEVER
BUMPER WASHER
O-RING 23.5x5

DRILL SLEEVE

GAP CIRCLE

GAP CIRCLE COVER
BIG WASHER

BIG BUMPER WASHER
RANGE RING
CYLINDER SLEEVE
INNER HEX SCREW M8x35
SPRING WASHER 8
FLAT WASHER 8

O TYPE 61.5x2
CYLINDER

SEAL RING

PISTON

PISTON PIN

e e e T Y e e N L e e Y S N — TR SR "o )

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
33
54

INNER HEX SCREW M6x45
SPRING WASHER 6

FLAT WASHER 6

GEARCASE COVER

BEARING 6302

EXTERNAL RETAINING RING 21
BIG GEAR

STEEL SLEEVE

SHAPED RING 8"

BEARING 6201
INTERMEDIATE GEAR

BEARING RETAINING PLATE 6001

BEARING 6001

SCREW M5x16

INNER HEX SCREW M5x16
SPRING WASHER 5
BEARING REATINING PLATE
BEARING 6203

WASHER 17.5x30x1
BAFFLE

BEARING 6205

BEARING REATINING PLATE
WOODRUFFE KEY 4x16
ECCENTRIC SHAFT

NEEDLE BEARING NK18/20B
JOINT LEVER

JOINT LEVER PRESSURE COVER

O Tt R = B = I S S e = S . I T

=
w

o e e N S e S S R S




SUMO
uUJ USTRIAL

g3

- DOUTIV . T3
SPARE PARTS

Description QTY Price : Description QTY Price

82 | SIDE COVER-RIGHT
83 [NUT

84 | DAMPING SLEEVE
85 | STEE SLEEVE

86 | SCREW

SPRING WASHER

56 | INNER HEX SCREW M8x25
57 | PIN

58 | GEARCASE

59 | OIL BAFFLE RING

60 | ARMATURE 1,500.- 87 | DAMPING HANDLE
61 | SCREW M5x60 88 | HANDLE SEAT
62 | STATOR 1,200.-f| 89 |SLIDE SWITCH BUTTON

90 | SCREW M6x25

91 |SWITCH

92 [SCREW ST4x12

93 | CORD CLAMP

94 | CORD SLEEVE

95 [SWITCH PRESSURE COVER
96 | SCREW ST4.2x16

97 | SIDE COVER-LEFT

98 | POWER CORD

99 |FLAT WASHER 12
100|PPIN

101 [ SPLITPIN

102 | RUBBER SLEEVE

103 |NUT

104 | CLAMP

105 | SUPPORTER FOR AUXILIARY HANDLE
106 | SCREW M8x16

107 [ CAPACITOR

63 | BEARING 6201

64 | EXTENSION SPRING

65 | SEAL RING

66 | OIL CORD

67 | OIL CORD SUPPORTER
68 | SPRING WASHER 4

69 | INNER HEX SCREW M4x14
70 | OIL BAFFLE WASHER

71 | IRON PLATE

72 | SCREW M5x14

73 | O TYPE RING 24x2

74 | OIL HOLE

75 | STATOR SEAT

76 | BRUSH HOLDER

77 | CARBON BRUSH

78 | BRUSH HOLDER CAP

79 | BRUSH HOLDER PRESSPLATE
80 | SCREW M5x10

81 | SCREW ST4x14F

S N R N R o BEE - EEE s B R s FRA — FEE o B - WO - SR - A R
N R R N R N R N R R N B P B N R O R F R NNDNDNND R




